
S. No. Centre & Cycle No. Certificate No. Name of the Students Father Name Trade

    Date Month & 

Year Centre Name      Name of Candidate

1 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/17147256 dqynhi lksguohj ok;jeSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Kuldeep

2 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/17147257 vjfoUn galjkt ok;jeSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Arvind

3 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/17147258 oUVw fetkth yky ok;jeSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Vantu

4 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/23147259 lksuw dqoj iky flag bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Sonu

5 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/17147260 x.ks'k n'kZu dqekj ok;jeSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Ganesh

6 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/23147261 jksfgr Bkdqj mes'k Bkdqj bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Rohit Thakur

7 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/23147262 jkgqy Bkdqj mes'k Bkdqj bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Rahul Thakur

8 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/17147263 mÙke flag jkefuokl flag ok;jeSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Uttam Simgh

9 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/23147264 çse dqekj jfo dqekj bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Prem Kumar

10 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/23147265 ?ku';ke ehuk fVdk jke ehuk bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Ghanshyam Meena

11 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7288/23147266 fnus'k dqekj flag pUns'oj flag bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Dinesh Kumar Singh

12 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7289/26147267 foosd dqekj 'kekZ jke vorkj 'kekZ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Vevek Kumar Sharma

13 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7289/17147268 jatu jtd tkxs'oj jtd ok;jeSu lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Ranjan Rajak

14 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147269 vCnqy onqn e¨å 'kqdw#íhu vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Odud 

15 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147270 e¨å bczkfge lsjktwy gd vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Ebrahim 

16 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147271 lquhy ikloku #iu ikloku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sunil Paswas 

17 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147272 rkfjdqy gqlSu jlwy ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tarikul Hossain 

18 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147273 gSnj vyh jfgt míhu vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Haidar Ali 

19 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147274 tkfdj gqlSu eslsj vyh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jakir Hussen 

20 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147275 e¨gcqy vkye tbZuqy 'kS[k vflå eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mohabul Alam 

21 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147276 bZlgkd gutyk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Isahak 

22 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147277 yìw dqekj t;yky flag ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Laddu Kumar 

23 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147278 elwn vkye vrkcqj jgeku vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Masud Alam 

24 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147279 gseZu V¨Ii¨ vaFkuh V¨Ii¨ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Herman Toppo 

25 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147280 Hkos'k dqekj çse p©/kjh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bhavesh Kumar 

26 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147281 vfeuqy bLyke e¨g¨cqy gd ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Aminul Islam 

27 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147282 x¨iky dqekj 'kadj p©/kjh vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gopal Kumar

28 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147283 ';ke cgknqj flag egkre flag ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shyam Bahadur Singh 

29 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147284 jkew iVsy fnukukFk iVsy ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ramu Patel 

30 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147285 'kest míhu lUns'k vyh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shamez Uddin 

31 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147286 gchcqjZgeku vCnqy clhj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Habubur Rahman 

32 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147287 vCnqy dyke e¨å cnh#íhu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Kalam 

33 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147288 x¨/ku ;kno dey ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Godhan Yadav 

34 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147289 vuark pj.k lkgw /kqjik pj.k lkgw ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ananta Charan Sahoo

35 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147290 egkcqíhu 'ks[k vkCnqy ogkc eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sahabuddin Shekh 

36 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147291 vCnqy dfje jTtkd vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Karim 

37 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147292 vCnqy fe;ka gqlsuh fe;ka ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Miyan 

38 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147293 çe¨n jke ckys'oj jke ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pramod Ram 

39 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147294 vktkn vyh e¨gEen vyh vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Azad Ali 

40 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147295 #fcmy bLyke vkbZuky vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rubiul Islam 

41 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147296 jktdqekj fu"kkn jketh fu"kkn vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajkumar Nishad 

42 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147297 ufl#íhu e¨fQtqíhu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nasiruddin 

43 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147298 cfl#íhu e¨fQtqíhu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Basiruddin 

44 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147299 bczghe 'ks[k ukflj 'ks[k eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ibrahim Shekh 

45 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147300 v¨e dqekj fu"kkn jkekoj.k fu"kkn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Om Kumar Nishad 

46 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147301 e¨å ckc¨j ltseu gd ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Babor 

47 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147302 lxhj vkye vdrj gqlSu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sagir Alam 

48 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147303 lar¨"k dqekj jk; Hktw jk; ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Santosh Kumar Ray 

49 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147304 ulhe vkDrj vcq lek vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nasim Aktar 

50 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147305 >kaxhj vkye lgrkc vyh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jhangir Alam 

51 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147306 tfe#y 'ks[k vYrkc 'ks[k eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jamirul Shekh 

52 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147307 vCnqy jTtkd e¨å rkfyc ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Rajjak 

53 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147308 çnhi dqekj t¨xsUæ egr¨ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pradeep Kumar 

54 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147309 eu¨t eaMy lfpu eaMy eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manoj Mandal 

55 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147310 lqn'kZu eaMy v'k¨d eaMy eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sudarshan Mandal

56 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147311 de#y teu e¨å ;kf'ku ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kamrul Jaman 

57 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147312 tkfdj gqlSu vCnqy dchj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jakir Hussain 

58 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147313 vCnqy [kkysd jger vyh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ab Khalek 

59 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147314 vky¨e vyh vCnqy ethn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Alom Ali 

60 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147315 jdhc vkye e¨å gqlSu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rakib Alam 

61 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147316 mfdmy jgeku lqcgku 'ks[k eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ukiul Rahman 
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62 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147317 HkqV¨ p©/kjh fou¨ p©/kjh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bhuto Choudhari 

63 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147318 v¨Hkjf'k;j dqekj ukjk;.k fu"kkn ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Obharshier Kumar 

64 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147319 c#.k dqekj flag v¨iu flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Barun Kumar Singh 

65 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147320 ubZe v[rj rtEeqy gd ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Naim Akhtar 

66 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147321 fQj¨t [kk vjtkmy gd ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Firoj Kha 

67 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147322 rwQku dqekj flag jktw çlkn flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tufan Kumar Singh 

68 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147323 e¨å vftt bZdcky gqlSu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Ajij 

69 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147324 vljkQqy 'kjhQ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Asraful 

70 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147325 vfttqj jgeku tqyqj vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ajijur Rahaman 

71 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147326 lathr dqekj jktsUæ egr¨ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanjeet Kumar 

72 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147327 dkSlj vkte uq#y bLyke ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kausar Alam 

73 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147328 bukeqygd vdirj ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Enamulhaque 

74 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147329 lgtku vyh lsdsUnj vyh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sahajan Ali 

75 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147330 vkuUn eUMy vrqy eUMy eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ananda Mandal 

76 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147331 /khjt dqekj 'khry çlkn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dheeraj Kumar 

77 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147332 u©lkn vyh e¨å othj vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nausad Ali 

78 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147333 gfQtqy bLyke vCnqy [kkysd 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Hafijul Islam 

79 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147334 fuLrj ydM+k t¨gu ydM+k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nistar Lakra 

80 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147335 lqjs'k fVdhZ Ýkafll fVdhZ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Suresh Tirkey 

81 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147336 fQfyi V¨Ii¨ [kkM+k V¨Ii© 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Philip Toppo 

82 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147337 cusLoj V¨Ii¨ nq[kq V¨Ii¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Baneswar Toppo 

83 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147338 y¨deku vyh vCnqy fe;k ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lokman Ali 

84 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147339 vetn vyh gctqíhu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Amjad Ali 

85 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147340 tfxUnso xa>w x¨ehn xa>w ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jagindev Ganjhu 

86 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147341 efQdqy vkye e•̈å bLyke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mafikul Alam 

87 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147342 fiUVw dqekj lat; jtokj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pintu Kumar 

88 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147343 l¨uw dqekj xaxk p©/kjh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sonu Kumar 

89 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147344 vLr¨Qk vyh lbZnqj jgeku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Astofa Ali 

90 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147345 cnh#y gqlSu tdhj gqlSu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Badirul Hossain 

91 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147346 uUgs yky jktnso 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nanhe Lal 

92 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147347 vktkn dqekj ?k¨?ku p©/kjh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Azad Kumar 

93 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147348 e¨å jstkmy gd vCnqy jkfln 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Rejaul Hoque 

94 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147349 e¨Lrkd djhe rSehj gd ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mostak Karim 

95 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147350 vekeqíhu vCnqy xQqj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Amamuddin 

96 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147351 fnyhi dqekj Hkksyk jk; vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dilip Kumar 

97 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147352 vCnqy ckfjd eUuku ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Barik 

98 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147353 fQj¨t 'ks[k lfQdqy bLyke eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Firoj Shekh 

99 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147354 x¨yki jkCckuh vkfudqy 'ks[k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Golap Rabbani 

100 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147355 jthu frdhZ fud¨yl frdhZ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajin Tirkey 

101 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147356 vglkuqy gd twlQ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ahsanul Hoque 

102 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147357 lfe#y e¨gcqy gd vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Samirul 

103 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147358 lwjt egs'k vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Suraj 

104 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147359 jktk jokfu v'k¨d jokfu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raja Ravani 

105 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147360 fVIiq dqekj equkjhd jke vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tippu Kumar 

106 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147361 jktsu jk; txnh'k jk; 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajen Roy 

107 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147362 lfgnqy bLyke gfccj jgeku ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sahidul Islam 

108 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147363 e¨fQnqy bLyke cDdj vyh vflå eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mofidul Islam 

109 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147364 T;¨fr"k ydM+k flYcsLrj ydM+k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jyotish Lakra

110 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147365 vCnqy jTtkd yky fe;k ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Rajjak 

111 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147366 e¨gEen b;klhu eqDrkj vkye ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mohammad Iyasin 

112 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147367 ih;w"k VsVs flykl VsVs ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Piyush Tete 

113 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147368 lqjsUæ dqekj Hkqb;ka jktukFk Hkqb;ka ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Surendra Kumar Bhuiyan 

114 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147369 v'k¨d jke vtqZu jke vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ashok Ram 

115 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147370 fcxu xa>w feBq xa>w ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bigan Ganjhu 

116 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147371 lejk fu"kkn rqy¨ fu"kkn ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Samra Nishad 

117 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147372 jfou dqekj jkew p©/kjh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ravin Kumar 

118 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147373 vCnqy gkQht vCnqj jtkd 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Hafiz 

119 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147374 efu#y bLyke tkdhj gqlSu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manirul Islam 

120 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147375 mej Qk#d taxhj vkye ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Umar Faruk 

121 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147376 e¨å eqLrkd uflj gqlSu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Mustak 

122 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147377 eku¨ fu"kkn lqjs'k fu"kkn ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mano Nishad 

123 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147378 jktk ckcq dqekj fcank Hkxr ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raja Babu Kumar 

124 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147379 Qwynso dqekj t;yky flag ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Fuldev Kumar

125 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147380 jgsnqy bLyke vyh gqlSu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rahedul Islam 

126 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147381 vQt míhu lans'k vyh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Afaj Uddin 

127 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147382 furkbZ jfonkl ujs'k jfonkl ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nitai Ravidas 



128 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147383 y¨jsUrql V¨Ii¨ csusfnd V¨Ii¨ ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lawrentus Toppo 

129 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147384 lelqy 'ks[k Qtyq 'ks[k eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Samsul Shekh 

130 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147385 vt; cgyk t¨gu cgyk ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ajaya Bahla 

131 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147386 jos'k fu"kkn ukjk;.k fu"kkn ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ravesh Nishad 

132 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147387 lfd#íhu efyoj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sakiruddin 

133 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147388 l¨gu Hkxr jkerislk Hkxr 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sohan Bhagat 

134 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147389 e¨å eatk#y e¨å bLyke  ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Manjarul 

135 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147390 mes'k Hkxr f'kojkt Hkxr ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Umesh Bhagat 

136 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147391 fd'k¨j jke lqjs'k jke ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kishor Ram 

137 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147392 e¨å vQrkc valkjh e¨å vCnqy fe;ka ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Aftab Ansari 

138 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147393 j.kohj fu"kkn lkxj p©/kjh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ranvir Nishad 

139 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147394 dqynhi xa>w jktnso xa>w ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kuldeep Ganjhu 

140 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147395 fQj¨t vkye bdqc vyh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Firoz Alam 

141 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147396 lfcj vkye tgakxhj vkye ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sabir Alam 

142 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147397 et:y bLyke efrcqj ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Majarul Islam

143 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147398 eqds'k p©/kjh ftesnkj p©/kjh ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mukesh Chaudhary 

144 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/20147399 d`".k jkmr fcank jkmr vflå iEi vkWijsVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Krishna Raut 

145 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/24147400 furs'k dqekj jktfd'k¨j [kyhQk vflå ikbZi QhVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Nitesh Kumar 

146 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/24147401 eUVw dqekj dkUrk iVsy ikbZi QhVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mantu Kumar 

147 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147402 l¨n vkye vtkZmy gd  vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sod Alam

148 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147403 fct; dqekj flag latho flag vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bijay Kumar Singh 

149 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147404 jktw jfcnkl uxu jfcnkl vflå ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raju Rabidas 

150 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147405 equhjkt ikBd jke jk?ko ikBd vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Muniraj Pathak 

151 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147406 lqnu flag mes'k flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sudan Singh 

152 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/45147407 çsepan egr¨ >eu egr¨ tslhch vkWijsVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Premchand Mahto 

153 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147408 ckys'oj dqekj çse 'kadj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Baleshvar Kumar 

154 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/20147409 fot; egr¨ ghjk egr¨ iEi vkWijsVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vijay Mahto 

155 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147410 vk'kh"k dqekj clar yky ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ashish Kumar 

156 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147411 e¨ljQ ;ktnkuh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mosaraf 

157 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147412 egknso dqekj flag enu flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mahadev Kumar Singh 

158 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147413 gflcqj jgeku tkfdj gqlSu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Hasibur Rahaman 

159 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147414 jktu ;kno x¨foan ;kno vflå ls¶Vh lqijokbZtj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajan Yadav

160 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147415 mTtoy dqekj nqcs iqjsUæ nqcs ls¶Vh lqijokbZtj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ujjwal Kumar Dubey 

161 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147416 eqds'k xqIrk dUgS;kyky xqIrk ls¶Vh lqijokbZtj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mukesh Gupta

162 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147417 jkeckcw iqjh jkek'kadj iqjh ls¶Vh lqijokbZtj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rambabu Puri 

163 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147418 fnus'k fu"kkn fc'k¨ fu"kkn vflå Ldk¶Q¨YMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dinesh Nishad 

164 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/19147419 e¨gEen d©nj vyh lgkcqnhu vyh osYMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mohammad Kaudar Ali 

165 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/24147420 lsjtqy vyh e¨å e¨[rkj ealqjh esdsfudy QhVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Serajul Ali 

166 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/19147421 e¨å vjeku vyh e¨å eqrZwtk vflå osYMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Arman Ali 

167 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147422 mej Qk#d efrcqj jgeku vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Umar Faruk 

168 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147423 vjsl egEen ubZeqy gd vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ares Mahammad 

169 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147424 e¨å l¨yseku e¨fQtqíhu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Soleman 

170 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/19147425 lykÅ nhu lfQd vgen osYMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Salau Din 

171 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147426 N¨Vu eaMy dSyk'k eaMy eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Chhotan Mandal 

172 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147427 vrqy paæ ceZu lar¨"k dqekj ceZu vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Atul Chandra Burman 

173 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147428 eu¨t dqekj jfo f'ko ozr jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manoj Kumar Ravi 

174 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147429 ?ku';ke fo'odekZ Å/ko çlkn fo'odekZ vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ghanshyam Vishwakarma 

175 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147430 eqUuk yky iVsy xqykc çlkn iVsy vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Munna Lal Patel 

176 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147431 lfpnkuan dq'kokgk JhdkUr dq'kokgk ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sachidanand Kushwaha 

177 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/20147432 jatu dqej cStukFk çlkn xqIrk esdfud ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ranjan Kumar 

178 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147433 d`".k dqekj jkes'koj lkg ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Krishna Kumar 

179 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147434 eqLrkdhe vgen e¨gEen tkfcj e¨gEen tkfcj ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mustaqeem Ahmed Mohammad Jabir 

180 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147435 dju lar¨"k vflå IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Karan 

181 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147436 fnyhi >¨fVy cSBk vflå IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dilip 

182 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147437 fQnk gqlSu vfyeqgEen vflå IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Fida Hussain 

183 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147438 lqjsUæ dqej lqDyuan jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Surendra Kumar

184 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147439 jktu flxlu IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajan 

185 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147440 lwgSy v[rj gSnj vyh IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Suhail Akhtar 

186 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147441 eanhi dqekj 'ks"kukFk IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mandeep Kumar 

187 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147442 jes'k dqekj vo/k egr¨ vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ramesh Kumar 

188 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/29147443 vfle vDrj e¨å lelkmu ckj&csUMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Asim Aktar 

189 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/11147444 mRre eaMy pSrU; eaMy eslu ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Uttam Mandal 

190 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/23147445 ';ke dqekj fo'odekZ eqfuyky fo'odekZ bysDVªhf'k;u ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shyam Kumar Vishwakarma 

191 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147446 vtqZu egr¨ d¨fdy egr¨ vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Arjun Mahto 

192 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147447 jkek;.k çlkn dq'kokgk lkfydjke dq'kokgk vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ramayan Prasad Kushwaha 

193 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/26147448 e¨å v[rj vyh e¨å lyker gqlSu lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mohd. Akhtar Ali 



194 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147449 lat; dqekj Hkkjrh jkexqyke jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanjay Kumar Bharati 

195 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/26147450 lq'khy lq/khj 'ksykj lq/khj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sushil Sudhir Shelar 

196 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/33147451 jkt dj.k lkgw jke x¨iky lkgw vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raj Karan Sahu 

197 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147452 l©jHk vkuan pUnu flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Saurabh Anand 

198 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/26147453 j©'ku Hkkj}t xtsUæ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raushan Bhardwaj 

199 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/67147454 fo'kky dqekj dkes'oj jk; ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vishal Kumar 

200 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147455 f'kopju uUnw 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shivcharan 

201 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/19147456 e¨å jgerqYykg lkfcj vgen osYMj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Rahamat Ullah

202 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/16147457 ,tkt vyh glunkj vyh vflå IyEcj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ajaz Ali 

203 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147458 fld¨ dqekj iqju fu"kkn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Siko Kumar 

204 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/13147459 dylk#y ,ukeqy gd vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kalsarul 

205 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/26147460 iq#"k¨Ùke çtkifr jke dqekj egr¨ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Purushottam Prajapati 

206 CIDC/NCC/Pune/MH/7290/26147461 jkgqy dqekj jk; mes'k dqekj jk; lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ ,ulhlh fyfeVsM] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rahul Kumar Ray 
207 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147462 ratk#y gd fcyky gqlSu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tanjarul Hoque 
208 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147463 lehe v[rj dkfle vyh vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Samim Aktar 
209 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147464 efrmj jgeku fcyky gqlSu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Matiur Rahaman 
210 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147465 lkfndqy bLyke eqalsj ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sadikul Islam 
211 CIDCSP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147466 e®uhj flag lR; ukjk;.k flag ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Monir Singh 
212 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147467 baæthr olar d®rfejs olar d®rfejs vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Indrajit Vasant Kothamire 
213 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147468 jeu ceZu jekuh oeZu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ramen Barman 
214 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147469 fnus'k mjkao pjok mjkao vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dinesh Oraon 
215 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147470 jk/kk d`".k fcgky lR; ukjk;.k fcgky vflå bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Radha Krishna Biswal 
216 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147471 lquhy dqekj dkes'oj lguh bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sunil Kumar 
217 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147472 uhrh'k dqekj d`".kk çlkn vflå bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Neetish Kumar 
218 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147473 vthr ;kno lqnkek ;kno bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ajeet yadav 
219 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147474 lfpu dqekj 'kqHk yky çlkn vflå bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sachin Kumar 
220 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147475 xtsUæ tkaxMs jke ç'kkn tkaxM eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gajendra  Jangde 
221 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147476 x®re ljdkj çk.k ukFk ljdkj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Goutam Sarkar 
222 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147477 i®[kjkt ;kno ckgky ;kno eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pokhraj Yadav 
223 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147478 vuwi Hkkjrh e®fgr Hkkjrh eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Anup Bharati 
224 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147479 iIiw dqekj jk; dneyky jk; ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pappu Kumar Roy 
225 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147480 eqds'k dqekj jk; jes'k jk; ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mukesh Kumar Ray 
226 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147481 rqylh dqekj jk; y[ku jk; ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tulsi Kumar Ray 
227 CIDCSP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147482 jkts'k ;kno pSrk ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajesh Yadav 
228 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147483 'kadj jk; y[ku jk; vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shankar Ray 
229 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147484 enu iape vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Madan 
230 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147485 çnhi dqekj n;kjke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pradeep Kumar 
231 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147486 tloar jkedsoy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jaswant 
232 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147487 euh"k dqekj eu®t esgrk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manish Kumar 
233 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147488 fefFkys'k lq[ky 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mithilesh 
234 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147489 jkds'k iFk# 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rakesh 
235 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147490 vthr mjk¡o dSyk'k mjk¡o 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ajeet Uravan 
236 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147491 cq/kjke frdhZ rsEck frdhZ ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Budhram Tirkey 
237 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147492 lat; ljnkj vfuy ljnkj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanjay Sardar 
238 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/67147493 oSHko laHkkth e®js laHkkth e®js ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vaibhav Sambhaji More 
239 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147494 l®uw ;kno f'kodqekj ;kno eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sonu Yadav 
240 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147495 lrxq# jke yky vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Satguru 
241 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147496 e®fu#y bLyke vfej ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Monirul Islam 
242 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147497 ls[k jktw v;wc vyh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sk. Raju 
243 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147498 vCnqy tCckj vyh rysQ vyh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abdul Jabbar Ali 
244 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147499 'kkS[khu dqekj nkl txnh'k yky ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shaukhin Kumar Das 
245 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147500 ç'kkar lat; ikVhy lat; ikVhy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Prashant Sanjay Patil 
246 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/67147501 çFkes'k nRrk=; gkojs nRrk=; gkojs ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Prathamesh Dattaraya Havare 
247 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147502 mTty fcLokl eu®jatu fcLokl  'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ujjal Biswas 
248 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147503 jkds'k dqekj ;kno cjes'oj ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rakesh Kumar Yadav 
249 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147504 ethcqj jgeku gk:u 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Majibur Rahman 
250 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147505 e®å jetku e®å flrkc vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Ramzan 
251 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147506 e®tEehy gd eatwj vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mozammil Haque 
252 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147507 lanhi dqekj jkeukjk;.k esgrk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sandeep Kumar 
253 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147508 yfyr cUtkjs d`".kk cUtkjs eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lalit Banjare 
254 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147509 tk/ko okeu okeu fnudj okeu eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jadhav Dinkar Waman 
255 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147510 fouksn dqekj pkS/kjh çlaxh yky eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vinod Kumar Chaudhari 
256 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147511 misUæ feat xUn# feat eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Upendra Minj
257 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147512 yky cgknwj foir ukjk;.k bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lal Bahadur 
258 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147513 ftrsUæ dqekj ;kno f{kVs'oj ;kno bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jitendra Kumar Yadav 
259 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147514 N®Vu dqekj Bkdqj y{e.k Bkdqj bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Chhotan Kumar Thakur 
260 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147515 chj cgknqj jke inkjFk vflå bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Beer Bahadur 
261 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147516 çeksn dqekj jk; NBq jk; eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pramod Kumar Ray 
262 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147517 /keZ jkt jke xjhc bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dharm Raj 
263 CIDCSP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147518 vf[kys'k flag ;kno pfUædk flag ;kno bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Akhilesh Singh Yadav 
264 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147519 ftrsUæ dqekj y{e.k çtkifr bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jitendra Kumar 
265 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147520 latho yYyu çlkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanjiv 
266 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147521 jchmy  gd vatwj vyh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rabiul Hoque 
267 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147522 vtht gqlSu ut#y gd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ajij Hossain 
268 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147523 jktw ls[k fcyky gqlSu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raju Sk 
269 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147524 jchmy valkjh v[rj valkjh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rabiul Ansari 
270 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147525 fot; cgknqj ;kno yYyu ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vijay Bahadur Yadav 
271 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147526 Kkusaæ iVsy uUnfd'kksj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gyanendra Patel 
272 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147527 fcVq dqekj flag 'kEHkw flag bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bittu Kumar Singh 
273 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/67147528 txnso flag jktiwr çHkq flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jagdev Singh Rajput 



274 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147529 larks"k foykl tk/ko foykl tk/ko vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Santosh Vilas Jadhav 
275 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147530 e®å vyd'k e®å flrkc vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Alkash 
276 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147531 e®å esgjkc e®å ,glku vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Mehrab 
277 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147532 vuoj e®å eqLrkd 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Anwar 
278 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147533 e®å ufteqy vCnqy tCckj ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md.  Najimul 
279 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147534 lkfnd 'ks[kyky 'ks[k 'ks[kyky 'ks[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sadik Shekhal Shaikh 
280 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147535 fnid f>jxq jke ;kno eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dipak 
281 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147536 eksgen jetku eksgEen jfQd vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mohamad Ramzan 
282 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147537 'kku e®gEen vCnqy erhu eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shan Mohammad 
283 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147538 uohu VksIiks T;ksfr fdj.k VksIiks eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Naveen Toppo 
284 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147539 e®å 'kgtkn eksgEen guhQ vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mohd. Shahzad 
285 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147540 'kkgckt [kku ckcqtu [kku lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shabhaz Khan 
286 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147541 lquhy dqekj jktu dqekj lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sunil Kumar 
287 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147542 lquhy dqekj dksey flag LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sunil Kumar 
288 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147543 lqjsUæ jkenso 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Surendra 
289 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147544 mes'k dqekj dsnkj ukFk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Umesh Kumar 
290 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147545 eu®t ;kno ?ku';ke ;kno vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manoj Yadav 
291 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147546 eqljQ gqlSu eqUlsj  ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Musaraf Hussain 
292 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147547 eqckjd gqlSu rktk#y gd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mobarak Hossain 
293 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147548 lUuhnsoy dqekj flag /khjsUæ flag ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sannideval Kumar Singh 
294 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147549 fujt dqekj flqg lqjsu flag ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Niraj Kumar Singh 
295 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147550 lkseu oeZu [kkstu oeZu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Somen Barman 
296 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147551 nhid ukxsfl;k rsr# ukxsfl;k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dipak Nagesiya 
297 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147552 iIiw flag mnsZ'k nkl ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pappu Singh 
298 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147553 vCkqy dyke vCnqj jghe 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abul Kalam 
299 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147554 e®å v[rj e®å QStqy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Akhtar 
300 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147555 d`".k dqekj flag ';ke nso flag bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Krishn Kumar Singh 
301 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147556 dqynhi [ky[kks pSrk [ky[kks vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kuldeep Xalxo 
302 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147557 egcwc vkye e®å vyds'k bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mahbub Alam 
303 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147558 e®å eqUrthj e®å l®cjkrh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Muntjir 
304 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147559 fxjoj yky lkgw ccyk lkgw eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Girvar Lal Sahu 
305 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147560 l®unkl ekj[kaMs ywgjh xkj[kaMs eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sondas Markhande 
306 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147561 lwjt NsnS;k jk/ksyky NsnS;k vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Suraj Chhedauya 
307 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147562 dapu dqekj jk; dkyhir jk; ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kanchan Kumar Ray 
308 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147563 x®fcZn jk; fot; jk; vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gobind Ray 
309 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147564 de#Ttkek e®å gk#u 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Qumruzzma 
310 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147565 f'ko pUn jktHkj f'ko çlkn jktHkj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shiv Chand Rajbhar 
311 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147566 Jhjke lokalh txnh'k lokalh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sriram Sawansi 
312 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147567 j®'ku ,Ddk ihrj ,Ddk ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Roshan Ekka 
313 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147568 latq ck uc®j ck ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanju Baa 
314 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147569 lqfuy dsjdsêk lqdjk dsjdsêk ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sunil Kerketta 
315 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147570 vej dqekj flag nsosUæ flag ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Amar Kumar Singh 
316 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147571 eaxu nkl cgknqj nkl vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mangan Das 
317 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147572 fot; cjkbZ vey cjkbZ 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bijay Barai 
318 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147573 fiUVw fe;k fcyky gqlSu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pintu Mia
319 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147574 Qfdj ekså ekså ,stqÌhu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Fakir Md.
320 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147575 jathr eaMy 'kadj eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ranjit Mandal
321 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147576 fcdk'k dqekj 'kekZ yky paæ 'kekZ ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bikash Kumar Sharma
322 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147577 eqds'k flag 'kadj flag vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mukesh Singh
323 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147578 x.ks'k flag 'kadj flag ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ganesh Singh
324 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147579 vej dqekj flag v'k®d flag vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Amar Kumar Singh
325 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147580 jk/ks';ke nkl iape nkl vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Radheshyam Das
326 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147581 ckcw ceZu t®xs'kpUæ ceZu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Babu Barman
327 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147582 çes'k~oj fo'odekZ 'kEHkw fo'odekZ 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Parmeshwar Vishwakarma
328 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147583 v'k®d dqekj flag j®cu flag ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ashok Kumar Singh
329 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147584 lqHkk"k flag j®cu flag vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Subhash Singh
330 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147585 fct; ceZu Hkcsloj ceZu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bijay Barman
331 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147586 ekså bLekby ljQqíhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Ismail
332 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147587 e¨å Qk:d erhu vyh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. faruk
333 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147588 lQhd v[rj e¨å bczkghe ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Safik Akhtar
334 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147589 cynso dksjok ca/ku dksjok ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Baldev Korwa
335 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147590 e¨å bejku vkye ekså frczkghe 'ks[k vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Imran Alam
336 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147591 ekså uthj 'ks[k cklhj ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Nazir
337 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147592 ?ku'‍;ke ejdke [kEgu eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ghanashyam Marakam
338 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147593 y[ku fu"kkn vktqjke fu"kkn eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lakhan Nishad
339 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147594 pUnu f'koçlkn 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Chandan
340 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147595 ';ke lqanj ekS;Z ckcq jke ekS;Z 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shyam Sundra Maurya
341 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147596 jkew mn;jkt 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ramu
342 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147597 vxjpan mes'kyky 'kekZ mes'kyky 'kekZ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Agarchand Umeshlal Sharma
343 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147598 çse dqekj ;kno jk/ks';ke ;kno eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Prem Kumar Yadav
344 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147599 tsEl VksIiks ftfr;k VksIiks ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ James Toppo
345 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147600 e¨å jktk e¨å ekthn ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Raja
346 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/67147601 vkdk'k tkfyanj f'kans tkfyanj f'kans ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Akash Jalindar Shinde
347 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147602 fc'kw eksfeu jQhd eksfeu eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bishu Momin
348 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147603 e¨å lfjmy eksfeu e¨å jQhd eksfeu eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Sariul Momin
349 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147604 çQqYy flag lqQy flag 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Prafulla Sing
350 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147605 lkxj ekaMh yrk ekaMh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sagar Mandi
351 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147606 nhid dqekj mnsZ'k nkl ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dipak Kumar
352 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147607 xksfcan jkeçlkn eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gobind 
353 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147608 lÙkkj ljdkj QStkj ljdkj okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sattar Sarkar
354 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147609 deys'k dqekj 'kekZ jkts'oj 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ kamlesh kumar Sharma
355 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147610 ljthr fcokl fuekbZ fcokl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sarajit Biwas
356 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147611 x.ks'k ljsu mn; ljsu vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ganesh Saren



357 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147612 eu'k e¨aMy txnh'k e¨aMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manash Mondal
358 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147613 lqtu ljdkj lqdqekj dqekj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sujan Sarkar
359 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147614 egknso gsejke jkeifr 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mahadeb Hemram
360 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147615 eukst flag jketh flag LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Manoj Singh
361 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147616 Jou dqekj xqIrk Hkxoku lko eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shrawan kumar Gupta
362 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147617 lktn vkfttqy ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sajad
363 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147618 çdk'k ckcw ik¡pky bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Krishan Gopal Panchal
364 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/30147619 nÙk fo".kq dkdMs fo".kq LVksj dhij 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Datta vishnu kakde
365 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147620 'kga'kk vkye ekså eatwj vkye vflå okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Shahansha  Alam
366 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147621 /kuat; deZdkj [ks: deZdkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Dhananjay karmakar
367 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147622 lat; ceZu 'kjr ceZu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanjoy Barman
368 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147623 jktw dqekj ';ke cnu vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Raju Kumar 
369 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147624 fc".kq gklnk eaxy gklnk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bishnu Hasda
370 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147625 e¨å eksdjZe e¨å bdjke bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md.  Mukrram
371 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147626 fiUVw dqekj 'kekZ fo'kqu nso 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½  Pintu Kumar Sharma
372 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147627 feL=h larks"k paæfni paæfni 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mistri Santosh Chandradip
373 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147628 xksfoUn ikloku equs'oj ikloku vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Govind Paswan
374 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147629 misUæ flag nhuca/kq flag LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Upendra Singh
375 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147630 jtuh'k dsoV tequk vflå LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajneesh Kewat
376 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147631 e¨å 'kkg#[k vkye e¨å eatwj vkye vflå okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Shahrukh Alam
377 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147632 gsear f'kok es?kkor f'kok lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Hemant Shiva Meghawat
378 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147633 vfudsr jkt ;nqq jkt dqekj ;nq vflå okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Aniket Raj Yadu
379 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147634 eqds'k dey deyoa'kh cqVw jke deyoa'kh vflå okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mukesh  Kumar Kamalvanshi
380 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147635 eqds'k dqekj pkSgku njksxk pkSgku okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mukesh Kumar Chauhan
381 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147636 eqjyh jke pkSgku njksxk jke pkSgku okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Murali Ram Chauhan
382 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147637 ekså b'rs;kd ekså eq'rkd vflå bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Ishteyak
383 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/52147638 egsaæ dksjok fcns'kh dksjok jhxj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mahendra Korwa
384 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/12147639 larks"k je;kdkcy vflå yS.M losZ;j 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Santosh
385 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147640 Qk#x vkyh nqykl vkyh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Farug Ali
386 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/52147641 dq'k jkethr jhxj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Kusha
387 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147642 odhy lkguh [kns: lkguh bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vakil Sahani
388 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147643 bejku gqlSu lu¨;kj vyh okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Imran Hoosain
389 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147644 rkil ckyks nsck'k ckyks 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tapas Balo
390 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147645 yky ckcq dq'kokgk gfjyky dq'kokgk vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lal Babu Kushwaha
391 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147646 ef.k eaMy uhjsu eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Mani Mondal
392 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147647 rq"kkj eaMy xksus'k eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Tushar Mondal
393 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147648 vcjkj esjkt vgen bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Abrar
394 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147649 lukst dqekj vfuy feL=h 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sanoj Kumar
395 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147650 tokgj yky y¨gkj xjhck vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Jawahar Lal Lohar
396 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147651 jkftUnj jktkjke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rajindar
397 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147652 xkSre Kkuksck xk;dokM Kkuksck xk;dokM lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gautam Gyanoba Gayakawad
398 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147653 jfQd ekså [ktkeqíhu okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rafik Md.
399 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147654 #ilkn ljdkj velkn ljdkj vflå okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Rupsad Sarkar
400 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147655 e¨å isldkj vkye vCnqy gkfen okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Peskar Alam
401 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147656 gjsanj Hkkjrh f'ko çlkn eslu ¼Vkby½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Harendar Bharti
402 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/76147657 eqUukyky pkSgku xksiky pkSgku okVjÁqfQax VsDuhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Munnalal Chauhan
403 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147658 lq'kkar nscukFk lquhy nscukFk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sushanta Debnath
404 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/11147659 jes'k iky eqU'kh iky eslu ¼Vkby½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Ramesh Pal
405 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147660 e¨å gqlSu e¨å egQwt vkye bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Hussain
406 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147661 lfpu ikaMq pOgk.k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Sachin 
407 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/23147662 e¨å nqykjs e¨å bdjkeqy bZysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Md. Dulare
408 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/26147663 lqHkk"k paæ ifjnk 'kjr paæ ifjnk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Subash Chandra Parida
409 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/29147664 fods'k dqekj flag y¨xsu flag vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Vikesh Kumar Singh
410 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147665 fo'oukFk dksjok jkenso dksjok LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Bishwanath Korwa
411 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147666 ykyckcw dksjok ve`r dksjok vflå LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Lalbabu korwa
412 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147667 xjhck lko  jketru lko vflå LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Gariba Saw
413 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147668 vfuy jktHkj paæthr 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Anil Rajbhar
414 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147669 fiUVw 'kadj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Pintoo
415 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147670 ckYehd d¨y t;iky d¨y vflå LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½  Balmeek Kol
416 CIDC/SP&C/Pune/MH/7291/13147671 larks"k j?kqukFk LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå Ákå fyå] iq.ks ¼egkjk"Vª½ Santosh 
417 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147672 lkfcj ;klhu osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sabir 
418 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/17147673 eaVw fcLokl çeksn fcLokl LdkWQ¨YMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mantu Biswas
419 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/17147674 mTTky ljdkj cztsu ljdkj LdkWQ¨YMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ujjal Sarkar
420 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147675 vCnqy elwn fcLokl bLrdkfQy fcLokl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Abdul Masud Biswas
421 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147676 be#y <kcd 'kcs vyh <kcd 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Emarul Dhabak
422 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147677 v?kuq dqekj nkl jktw jfonkl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Aghnu Kumar Das
423 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147678 tykmíhu eaMy xksQu eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Jalauddin Mandal
424 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147679 ekoykcDl eaMy vehuqÌhu eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mawlabuks Mandal 
425 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147680 ekQhdqy bLyke lQhdqy 'ks[k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mafikul Islam 
426 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147681 lQhdqy eaMy len eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Safikul Mandal 
427 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147682 misUæ egrks jktsÜoj egrks 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Upendra Mahto
428 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147683 f'konkl dksVk;Z jkelsod 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Shivdas Kotary
429 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147684 eukst dqekj ewypan jke vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Manoj Kumar 
430 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147685 gsluwj jgeku eksgEen vdjkeqy gd eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hesanur Rahaman 
431 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147686 mes'k egr¨ egkohj egr¨ eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Umesh Mahto 
432 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147687 veu dqekj egr¨ çse pan egr¨ vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Aman Kumar Mahato 
433 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147688 jcsy 'ks[k tghj 'ks[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rabel Sk
434 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147689 ekså v'kjQqy gd lknkyh ls[k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Ashraful Haque
435 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147690 jgeku ls[k 'ks[k f'kjktqy bLyke eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rahaman Sk
436 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147691 vCnqy eksfru vtqZe ls[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Abdul Motin
437 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147692 jkgqy dqekj dsnkj jfonkl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rahul Kumar
438 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147693 lqthr HkqbZ;k NBq HkqbZ;k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sujit Bhuiya
439 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147694 egs'k VksIiks pnknk mjk¡o vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mahesh Toppo



440 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147695 iyk'k fo'okl 'kadj fo'okl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Palash Biswas 
441 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147696 gj/ku egrks Qqpq egrks vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Haradhan Mahato 
442 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147697 fc'ks'oj dqekj engr dqekj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bisheswar Kumar
443 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/14147698 mekdkar jktHkj t;xksfcan jktHkj isaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Umakant Rajbhar
444 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/39147699 fuR;kuan 'kadj jkSrjs  'kadj jkSrjs cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Nityananda Sankar Rautaray
445 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/14147700 egs'k çlkn flag cynso flag vflå isaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mahesh Prasad Singh
446 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147701 usg: egrks yhyw egrks vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Nehru Mahto 
447 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/45147702 xqìq jke lj;w jke tslhch vkWijsVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Guddu Ram
448 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147703 'kdqy cksld dkyh çlkn eld ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Shakul Bosak
449 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/39147704 vfpUR; ik=k i'kqifr ik= vflå cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Achintya Patra
450 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/17147705 vuoj vyh eaMy vehj vyh eaMy lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anwar Ali Mondal
451 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147706 fnokdj >k mxzeksgu >k bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Divakar Jha
452 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147707 iadt dqekj dey dqekj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Pankaj Kumar
453 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147708 panu dqekj ikloku 'kaHkq ikloku bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Chandan Kumar Paswan 
454 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147709 fotsaæ djekyh egkohj djekyh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vijendra Karmali
455 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147710 Hkksyk 'kekZ nsohyky 'kekZ ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bhola Shrma
456 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147711 x©jh dqekj ckslkd rqdkyky ckslkd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ghaury Kumar Bosak
457 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147712 e¨å eqt¶Qj eksgEen vywc vkye ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Muzaffar
458 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/45147713 deys'k dqekj jke nqykjs tslhch vkWijsVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kamlesh Kumar
459 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/33147714 ekf.kd egyh Hkqous'‍oj egyh MEij vkWijsVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Manik Mahali 
460 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147715 eksgEen 'kkfdj eksgEen ;klhu osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Shakir
461 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147716 gdhe raxjk v'knqy raxjk vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hakim Tangra
462 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147717 jksfgr eaMy lfjQqy eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rohit Mondal 
463 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147718 gluwj rjQnkj lgteky rjQnkj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hasanur Tarafdar
464 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147719 lkcqíhu eaMy vkpkj eaMy vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sabuddin Mondal 
465 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147720 jktsUæ flag /kujkt flag vflå xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajendra Singh
466 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147721 jkts'k dqekj egrks eqph jke egrks 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajesh Kumar Mahato 
467 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147722 vt; dqekj egrks fouksn egrks 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ajay Kumar Mehto 
468 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147723 jktw dqekj esgrk Hkh[ku egrks 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Raju Kumar Mehta 
469 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147724 mn; dqekj nsohnhu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Uday Kumar
470 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147725 vkseçdk'k nsohnhu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Omprakash 
471 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147726 xsanyky egrks txnh'k egrks xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Gandlal Mahato 
472 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147727 jathr dqekj Hkqb;k fclqu Hkqb;k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ranjeet Kumar Bhuiya 
473 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147728 fQjkst gqlSu glhcqjZgeku eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Firoz Hossain 
474 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147729 furs'k dqekj esgrk paænso çlkn esgrk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Nitesh Kumar Mehta 
475 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147730 lfQdwy 'ks[k jQhdwy 'ks[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Safikul Sk
476 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147731 jkgqy dqekj nkl t;yky jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rahul Kumar Das 
477 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147732 vkf'k"k dqekj fot; dqekj esgrk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ashish Kumar 
478 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147733 fot; Hkqb;k nso/kkjh Hkqb;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vijay Bhuiyan 
479 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147734 fcdkl dqekj mRre dqekj eka>h eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bikash Kumar 
480 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147735 ujsu dqekj cS|ukFk dqekj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Naran Kumar 
481 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147736 xkSjkax gynkj ek[ku gynkj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Gouranga Halder 
482 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147737 eafn'k ijfg;k oa/kq ijfg;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mandish Parahiya 
483 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/14147738 n;k'kadj [kjokj cyhjke [kjokj isaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dayashnkar Kharwar
484 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147739 lksukyky lkg fo'oukFk lkg osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sonalal Sah 
485 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147740 lanhi dqekj c¨lkd dkyh çlkn c¨lkd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sandeep Kumar Bosaak 
486 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147741 laseok dqekj c¨ld x.ks'k c¨ld vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Semwa Kumar Bosak 
487 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147742 jkts'k c¨lkd 'kadj c¨lkd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajesh Bosak 
488 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147743 Hk¨yk c¨lkd xkSj e¨gu c¨lkd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bhola Bosak 
489 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147744 Kkuh c¨ld ccyw c¨ld ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Gyani Bosak 
490 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147745 fou¨n eq.Mk djek eq.Mk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vinod Munda 
491 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147746 ekypUn c¨ld l¨jpkjk c¨ld ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Malchand Bosak 
492 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147747 lcyw c¨lkd fuR;kuUn c¨lkd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sablu Boshak 
493 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147748 Qwy dqekj c¨ld rwDdk yky c¨lkd vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Phool Kumar Bosak 
494 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/24147749 vuoj 'kdhy esdsfudy QhVj  'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anwar 
495 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147750 e¨å vuoj vyh e¨å eqÆ'kn vkye osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Anwar Ali 
496 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147751 jkt dqekj esdw yky LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Raj Kumar 
497 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147752 fd'k¨j eka>h /khjsu eka>h xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kishor Manjhi 
498 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147753 xqìw dqekj lR;nso ekykdkj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Guddu Kumar 
499 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147754 lqnsc dqekj lkxj dqekj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sudeb Kumar 
500 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147755 dkes'oj ;kno vady x¨i 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kameshwar Yadav 
501 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147756 jktu dqekj iaNh yky LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajan Kumar 
502 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147757 jfo dqekj lh;kjke  LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ravi Kumar 
503 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147758 pUnu dqekj eqypUn HkqbZ;k¡ vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Chandan Kumar 
504 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147759 lar¨"k e¨nh f'kdjk e¨nh xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Santosh Modi 
505 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147760 VktZu HkqbZ;k ;kno HkqbZ;k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Tarzan Bhuiyan 
506 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147761 fnus'k dqekj esgrk ujs'k esgrk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dinesh Kumar Mahta 
507 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147762 vfytku ljnkj yqMw ljnkj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Alijan Sardar 
508 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147763 l;u ljnkj lq/khj ljnkj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sayan Sardar 
509 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147764 lar¨"k jke cq/ku Hkqb;k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Santosh Ram
510 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147765 'khry ljnkj pjdkss ljnkj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Shital Sardar 
511 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/14147766 çe¨n l¨jsu cqís'oj l¨jsu vflå isUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Pramod Soren 
512 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147767 x¨re ek>h [kknq ek>h eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Gotam Majhi 
513 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147768 iIiw dwekj fg#yky dwekj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Pappu Kumar 
514 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147769 jktnqr dqekj fc'kw eak>h vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajdut Kumar 
515 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147770 lqjt eqaMk ckyds eqaMk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Suraj Munda 
516 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147771 vfuy V¨Ii¨ vYcV V¨Ii¨ vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anil Toppo 
517 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147772 JhdkUr dqekj pqykbZ lkg osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Shrikant Kumar 
518 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147773 fldsUæ mjkao euoq) mjkao bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sikendra Uraon 
519 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147774 ukjn dqekj f>axqj lkg osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Narad Kumar 
520 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147775 exquh pju nkl cuEcj nkl bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Maguni Charan Das 
521 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147776 irpj eqaMk ca/kq eqaMk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Patchar Munda 
522 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147777 fot; djekyh lar¨"k djekyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vijay Karmali 



523 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147778 lseok dqekj c¨lkd xkSj e¨gu c¨lkd vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Semwa Kumar Bosak 
524 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147779 rqQkuw c¨ld ,rokjh c¨ld vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Tufanu Bosak 
525 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147780 jathr HkqbZ;k y¨dh HkqbZ;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ranjeet Bhuinya 
526 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147781 feVw Hkqb;k fxfj/kkjh Hkqb;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mithu Bhuiya 
527 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/24147782 feFkqu dqekj ckslkd Hk¨nk ckslkd esdsfudy QhVj  'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mithun Kumar Bosak 
528 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147783 fot; ijfg;k >jh ijfg;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vijay Prahiya 
529 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147784 jes'k dwekj cuekyh dqekj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ramesh Kumar 
530 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147785 c`tjkt f'ko ukjk;.k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Brijraj 
531 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147786 fcu; fcLokl foey d`".kk fcLokl LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Binay Biswas 
532 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147787 [kq'kkar dqekj rkarh ij'kqjke rkarh xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Khushant Kumar Tanti 
533 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147788 dkerk  txnso LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kamta 
534 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147789 uohu lcj lqykjk lcj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Navin Sabar 
535 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147790 l¨e flag vyLrh flag vflå LdSQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Som Singh 
536 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147791 fou; dqekj d¨yh egr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vinay Kumar 
537 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147792 jktdqekj jke ds'k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Raj Kumar 
538 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147793 misUæ ;kno }kfjdk ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Upendra Yadav 
539 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147794 jkefd'kqu eka>h l¨ukjke ek>h LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ramkishun Manjhi 
540 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147795 fo'kky dqekj pjdk vxsfj;k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vishal Kumar 
541 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147796 jkts'k vxsfj;k d¨ys'oj vxsfj;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajesh Ageriya 
542 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147797 l¨eukFk ljnkj yqnw ljnkj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Somnath Sardar 
543 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147798 fnus'k ljnkj tx e¨gu ljnkj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dinesh Sardar 
544 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147799 fnid l¨jsu cqns'oj l¨jsu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Deepak Soren 
545 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147800 n'kjFk ljnkj e/kq ljnkj LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dashrath Sardar 
546 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147801 ykyth çlkn esgrk cklqnso egr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Lalji Prasad Mehta 
547 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147802 lq[knsc ckyk efgUæk ckyk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sukdeb Bala 
548 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147803 fcHkkftr eaMy lq[kyky eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bishwajit Mandal 
549 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147804 cuekyh egr¨ mes'k egr¨ vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Banamali Mahato 
550 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147805 f'ko jke dqekj Quh Hkw"k.k dqekj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Shiv Ram Kumar 
551 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147806 jkts'k ekfgj Qkxw ekfgj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajesh Mahir 
552 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147807 fQj¨t ls[k vkyefxj ls[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Firoj Sk 
553 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147808 fny dqekj c¨lkd Hkkxor c¨lkd ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dil Kumar Bosak 
554 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147809 csynkj c¨lkd dkyw c¨ld ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Beldar Bosak 
555 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147810 papy eqaMk dYyw eqaMk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Chanchal Munda 
556 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147811 'kkghn ;klhu osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Shahid 
557 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/19147812 vyh vlxj e¨å eqtkfgn osYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ali Asgar 
558 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147813 vyehu eaMy lkgsj eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Alamin Mondal 
559 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147814 lsfye ls[k ckcqnnhu eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Selim Sk 
560 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147815 vpaLd ekfgj dqekj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Achansk 
561 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147816 eaVw dwekj nqxkZpj.k dqekj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mantu  Kumar 
562 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147817 jkFkw egr¨ iqju egr¨ vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rathu Mahto 
563 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147818 lkgj vyh eaMy vPNj eaMy vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sahar Ali Mondal 
564 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147819 egfle eaMy vCnwj jgeku eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mahasim Mondal 
565 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147820 vkyexhj eaMy vCnqj jgeku eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Alamgir Mondal 
566 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147821 lfQmyk eaMy [k¨[kku eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Safiulla Mondal 
567 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/26147822 vuq#) fc'okl ut:y fcLokl lqijokbZtj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anuruddha Biswas
568 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147823 d¨ys'oj egr¨ cq/ku egr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Koleshwar Mahto 
569 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147824 jkQhdqy fo'okl vcqy gqlSu fo'okl vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rafikul Biswas 
570 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147825 fou¨n gsEcze jko.k gsEcze vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Binod Hembram 
571 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147826 y¨du x¨i x¨iky x¨i vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Lokan Gope
572 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147827 ckmjh dqekj 'kSyin eka>h vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bauri  Kumar 
573 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147828 feyu fo'okl lkcqj fo'okl eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Milan Biswas 
574 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147829 e¨gu yky flag f[kj¨/kj flag eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mohan Lal Singh 
575 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147830 riu fo'okl txnh'k fo'okl vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Tapan Biswas 
576 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147831 furkbZ jtokj  d¨ey jtokj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Nitai Rajwar 
577 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/68147832 ed# dqekj gkuw dqekj gkml dhij 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Makru Kumar 
578 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/14147833 vuqt jkt Hkj lqCck jkt Hkj isUVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anuj Rai Bhar 
579 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147834 lkftn gaqlSu vuqy gqdqu vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sajjad Hossain 
580 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/20147835 Bkdqj nkl egkyh Vhiw egkyh eSdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Thakur Das Mahali 
581 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/33147836 lw;Z çrki uUnyky vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sury Pratap 
582 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/26147837 dkykpan dqekj ns'kokyh l¨ukjke ns'kokyh vflå lqijokbZtj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kalachand Kumar Deshwali 
583 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/26147838 vkf'k"k eagr¨ lqjsUæ ukFk egr¨ vflå lqijokbZtj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ashish Mahato 
584 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147839 fou; esgrk g¨fjy egr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vinay Mehta 
585 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147840 [kq'k yky çlkn esgrk Hk¨yk egr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Khush Lal Prasad Mehta 
586 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/30147841 cq/ks'oj gsEcze ;qfdy gsEcze vflå LVksj dhij 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Budheswar Hembram 
587 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147842 fo'kky eqaMk lqjs'k eqaMk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Vishal Munda 
588 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147843 çHkw çlkn esgrk onq egr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Prabhu Prasad Mehta 
589 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147844 JhdkUr dqekj jkSy eqjyh/kj jkSy bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Srikanta Kumar Roul 
590 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147845 vej Hkqb;k¡ nqy¨ Hkqb;k¡ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Amar Bhuiyan 
591 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147846 caxkyh çlkn esgrk egkohj esgr¨ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bangali Prasad Mehto 
592 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147847 fgjkeu çlkn esgrk tkxs'oj çlkn esgrk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hiraman Prasad Mehta 
593 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147848 lqfuy dqekj esgrk C;kl çlkn esgrk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sunil Kumar Mehta 
594 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147849 #ipUæ dqekj ckus'oj dqekj eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rupchand Kumar 
595 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/33147850 fjfrd dqekj eu¨t flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ritik Kumar 
596 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147851 vfuy dqekj gfjpUæ nkl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anil Kumar 
597 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147852 /kesUæ dqekj ilqjke iVsy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dharmendra Kumar 
598 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147853 e¨gEen l¨;ko jbZlqnnhu vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mohammad Shoyad 
599 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147854 blk#y gd l¨gjkc vyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Isarul Haque 
600 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147855 gk#u jkfln jetku vyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Harun Rasid 
601 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147856 lkfgn vkye rksfl#y 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sahid Alam 
602 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147857 jru mjkax eaxy mjkax 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ratan Orang 
603 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147858 e¨å gkfle e¨å lehe ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Hasim 
604 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147859 dhrZu caanhN¨M+ iudk caanhN¨M+ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kirtan Bandichhod 
605 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147860 ven ls[k 'yhd ls[k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Amad Sekh 



606 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147861 lkfd#y eaMy lfgnqy bLyke eaMy eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sakirul Mondol 
607 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147862 vetn ls[k Xk;kl ls[k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Amzad Sekh 
608 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147863 lkfemy ls[k tyhy ls[k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Samiul Sekh 
609 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147864 vt#y ls[k tfe#y bLyke vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ajarul Sekh 
610 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147865 Qqjdku ekftr eaMy bljkbZy eaMy eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Furkan Majit Mandal 
611 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/67147866 ekuftr [kku vyrkc vflå ls¶Vh lqijokbZtj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Manjit Khan 
612 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147867 N¨Vk jkeiky vflå LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Chhota 
613 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147868 lqck'k dqekj fnus'k flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Subash Kumar 
614 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147869 /khjt dqekj x¨foUæ ikloku ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dhiraj Kumar 
615 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147870 e¨å gqlSu [kjho ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Hussain 
616 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147871 lkehe vkye vCnqy xuh ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Samim Alam 
617 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147872 eksgEen vyhQwy e¨å tkfgn ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mohammed Aliful 
618 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147873 Qtyw vkye d¨jheksíhu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Fajlu Alam 
619 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147874 foiqy fla/k x¨foUnk fla/k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bipul Singha  
620 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147875 mRre mjkax cCyq mjkax 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Uttam Orang 
621 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147876 gtjr vyh veh#y bLyke vfl+å 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hajrat Ali 
622 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147877 lkSdr ls[k vCnqy jkQh;qy LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Soukat Sekh 
623 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147878 gchcqjZgeku lkfgnqy egkynj vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Habibur Rahaman 
624 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147879 lkfQd e¨yk uqjtkcu e¨yk xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Safik Molla 
625 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147880 jfQr 'ks[k ektsn 'ks[k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rafit Shekh 
626 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147881 vkf'ktqy ls[k  jghe ls[k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Azizul Sekh 
627 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147882 e¨å lkgktqy ls[k bfy;kl ls[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Shahajul Sk 
628 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147883 vCnqj jgeku vCnwy dklse vyh eaMy eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Abdur Rahaman 
629 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/20147884 dkcs#y gd lS[k dnsj cD'k vflå iEi vkWijsVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Qaberul Haque Seikh
630 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147885 lqds'k jke egsaUæ jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sukesh Ram 
631 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147886 eaxyw ealqj vkye ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Manglu 
632 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147887 e¨å rkyhc  e¨å elhcqj jgeku ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Talib 
633 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147888 uq# vkye eaMy ckfln 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Noor Alam 
634 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147889 elqj jgeku lqdjnh MSfDlu ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Masiur Rahaman 
635 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147890 dutw oeZu dkS'ky oeZu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Kanju Barman 
636 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147891 feFk¨ rtEeqy ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mittho 
637 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147892 e¨å tqusl e¨å equhe vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Md. Junes 
638 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147893 veqY;  fla/k x¨foUn fla/k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Amullya Singha 
639 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147894 jkgwy eqaMk oq/kwvk eqaMk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rahul Munda 
640 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147895 vukeqy ls[k cu:y ls[k eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Enamul Sk 
641 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147896 fetkuqj jgeku tqyekr vfy ls[k vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mijanur Rahaman 
642 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147897 gqek;w dchj jkgqy vehu vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Humayun Kabir 
643 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147898 ljhQqnnhu eaMy dkjhtqy gad eaMy vflå xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sarifuddin Mondal 
644 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/1147899 gkflcqj ls[k ek#y ls[k vflå eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hasibur Sk 
645 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/1147900 teky e¨yk lknj e¨yk eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Jamal Molla 
646 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147901 fcUnq oeZu fnus'k oeZu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bindu Barman 
647 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147902 la[kthr fo'okl lar¨"k fo'okl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sankhajit Biswas 
648 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147903 lathr Ms lqfuy pUæ Ms eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sanjit Dey 
649 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147904 eu¨t 'kekZ y{e.k 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Manoj Sharma 
650 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147905 foØe nkl gfjpj.k nkl vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Bikram Das 
651 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147906 n'kjFkh dqaMk ijlqjke dqaMk vflå bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dasarathi Kunda 
652 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147907 ç'kkUr dqekj jkes'oj flag eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Prashant Kumar 
653 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147908 jktu dqekj vo?ks'k Bkdqj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rajan Kumar 
654 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147909 lyeku [krhc ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Salman 
655 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147910 glhcqj jgeku vCnqy lken ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hasibur Rahman 
656 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147911 bZj'kkn vkye e¨å eu®oj vkye ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Irshad Alam 
657 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147912 jktdqekj pansLoj ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Raj Kumar 
658 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147913 feFkwu fo'okl fuf[ky fo'okl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mithun Biswas 
659 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147914 lqeu dqekj 'kekZ yfyr 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Suman Kumar Sharma 
660 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147915 lsjktqnnhu ls[k teh#nnhu ls[k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Serajuddin Sekh 
661 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147916 elqn djhe Qk#d gkSlSu LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Masud Kerim  
662 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147917 ekrqZtk ls[k vdyw ls[k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Martuja Sk 
663 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147918 gkfenqy ls[k >kuw ls[k LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hamidul Sekh 
664 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147919 'kghn eaMy ckcjkyh eaMy eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Saheb Mandal 
665 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147920 lkgteky efYYkd fuePNkíhu efYYkd eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sahajamal Mallik 
666 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147921 fufr'k paUæ nkl fuf[kys'k nkl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Nitish Chandra Das 
667 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147922 fnyhi dqekj Hkqus'oj jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Dilip Kumar 
668 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147923 xqykc e®å ykV ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Gulab 
669 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147924 le'khj vkye vCnqy xuh vflå ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Smahir Alam 
670 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147925 fljktqy blyke rkfetqnnhu blyke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sirajul Islam
671 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147926 tkfgnqy blyke lqdqj e®gen 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Jahidul Islam 
672 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147927 ukflj e¨å rlyhe ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Nasir 
673 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147928 juthr mjkax ckcq yky mjkax 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ranjit Orang 
674 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147929 vt; dqekj 'kekZ jke çlkn 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ajay Kumar Sharma 
675 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147930 glhcqy ls[k gkf'ke ls[k xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Hasibul Saikh 
676 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147931 lezkV vyh vCckl mnnhu e¨yk eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Samrat Ali 
677 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147932 vgen vlkj vCnwy gehn LdkWQksYMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Ahamad Asar 
678 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/23147933 fpUe; dqekj uk;d ipkauu uk;d bysDVªhf'k;u 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Chinmaya Kumar Nayak 
679 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147934 ekfgoqy ls[k vuk#y ls[k xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Mahibul Sk 
680 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147935 jgeku eaMy bek#y eaMy vfl+å eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rahaman Mondal 
681 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/11147936 t®fge eaMy xuh eaMy eslu 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Johim Mandal 
682 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/29147937 vfuy jke pfUædk jke ckj&csUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Anil Ram 
683 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/65147938 jkgqy 'kS[k tykyqnnhu 'kS[k vflå xzkbZUMj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Rahul Shaikh 
684 CIDC/SP&C/BLR/KA/7292/13147939 lqfu#y ls[k cqnh ls[k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj 'kkiwjth ikYy¨uth ,.M daå çkå fyå] csaxyq: ¼dukZVd½ Sunirul Sk 
685 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/16147940 jfrdkar FkVksbZ txca/kq FkVksbZ IyEcj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Ratikant Thatoi

686 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147941 gsear nkl ekfudiqjh ujksÙke nkl ekfudiqjh eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Hemant Das Manikpuri

687 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147942 lquhy dqekj iVsy Msjgkjke iVsy eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Sunil Kumar Patel 

688 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147943 esyqjke iVsy jkelk; iVsy eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Meluram Patel 



689 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147944 uksgj yky lkgw ekfyd jke lkgw eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Nohar Lal Sahu

690 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147945 fMaxjkyky lkgw iqj.k yky lkgw eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Dingralal Sahu

691 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147946 thou yky [khd jke eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Jivan Lal

692 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147947 xksiky flag dq¡oj t; ukFk eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Gopal Sinh Knvar

693 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147948 uudh ckcq d"kZ cq/kjke d"kZ eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Nanki Babu Karsh

694 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147949 'kEHkq nkl pfyrj nkl eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Shambhu Das

695 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147950 larjke iVsy ykykjke vflå eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Santram Patel 

696 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/23147951 nsok flag jktyky flag vflå bysDVªhf'k;u lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Deva Singh

697 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/45147952 iIiq dqekj jkeukFk flag tslhch vkWijsVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Pappu Kumar 

698 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/45147953 jesUnj jktHkj Hkksyk jktHkj vflå tslhch vkWijsVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Ramendra Rajbhar

699 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/23147954 pSu flag xksM ckcknhu flag bysDVªhf'k;u lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Chain Singh Goad 

700 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/23147955 jes'k flag HkkbZyky vflå bysDVªhf'k;u lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Ramesh Singh 

701 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/39147956 fd'kksj dqekj dsnkj ;kno cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Kishore Kumar 

702 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/39147957 vfuy dqekj ekFkkZ vtqZu ekFkkZ cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Anil Kumar Martha 

703 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/33147958 eqrqZtk vkye edlwn vkye vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Murtuja Alam 

704 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/33147959 fot; cgknqj esokyky vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Vijay Bahadur 

705 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/20147960 iadt dqekj jfoUæ ;kno vkWijsVj ¼ddzhV iEi½ lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Pankaj Kumar 

706 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147961 vfdy vkye glu vfy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Akil Alam 

707 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147962 ekså glusu ekså jftmíhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Md. Hasnen

708 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147963 vuoj vkye Hkksy vkye 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Anwar Alam 

709 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147964 ekså edlwn vkye ethn vkye 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Md. Maksuda Alam 

710 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147965 vfuy dqekj _f"k gd: _f"k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Anil Kumar Rishi

711 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147966 jkepUæ nkycsgsjk 'kjr nkycsgsjk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Purnachandra Dalabehera 

712 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147967 çdk'k csgsjk çgYykn csgsjk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Prakash Behera 

713 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147968 lkseukFk nkycsgsjk jf'edqekj nkycsgsjk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Somanath Dalabehera 

714 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/11147969 deys'k jk; jke n;ky jk; eslu lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Kamlesh Ray 

715 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147970 ekså eulc eksgk:u 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Md. Manasab

716 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147971 eaVw dqekj jktsUæ pkS/kjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Mantu Kumar 

717 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147972 /keZnkl ij'kqjke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Dharmadas 

718 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147973 vcw ckdkj ucqy gLlu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Abu Bakar

719 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/13147974 ekså fQjkst ekså vrkmYyk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Mohd. Firoz

720 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/29147975 they v[rj líhd ckj&cs.Mj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Jamil Akhatar 

721 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/29147976 ;qf/kf"Bj jkmr cs.kq/kj jkmr ckj&cs.Mj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Yudhisthir Rout 

722 CIDC/SPP/Karaikal/PY/7293/29147977 fucklh csgsjk eqjyh/kj csgsjk ckj&cs.Mj lkse çkstsDVl çkå fyå] dkjbZdky ¼iqnqpsjh½ Nibasi Behera 

723 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/21147978 fouksn uVjktu uVjktu lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Vinoth Natarajan 

724 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147979 /ku flag yEew flag osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Dhan Singh

725 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147980 lksuw dqekj gfjgj izlkn osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sonu kumar 

726 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/33147981 xqyke xkSl uf'kcqYykg vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Gulam Gaus 

727 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/33147982 foUnos'kjh ;kno ckadsyky ;kno vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Vindweshari Yadav

728 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/29147983 vt; nhf{kr izse ukjk;u ckj&csUMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ajay Dixit

729 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/29147984 fo'kky dqekj flag izse 'kadj flag ckj&csUMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Vishal Kumar  Singh 

730 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/26147985 rst izrki flag jke çlkn flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Tej Pradap Singh

731 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/23147986 Hkk¢ek jke exk jke bysDVªhf'k;u yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Bhoma Ram 

732 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147987 x©re dqekj vkln¢o ikloku osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Guadham Kumar

733 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147988 pk¡n e®gEen valkjh     vCnqy vyhevCnqy vyhe osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Chand Muhammad Ansari 

734 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147989 'k=q?ku dqekj fcUns'oj egr¨ osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Satruthan Kumar 

735 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147990 euku xkSaM bUælsu xkSaM osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Manan Gond 

736 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/11147991 ns'kjkt jktsUæ Álkn eslu yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Deshraj

737 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147992 e®gu dq'kokgk jkeujs'k dq'kokgk osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Mohan Kushwaha

738 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147993 jkt fd'kksj egrks fefFkys'k egrks osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Raj Kishor Mahto 

739 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147994 jkt dqekj jke ris'oj jke osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Raj Kumar Ram

740 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19147995 vfHkeU;q jke Jh dkUr jke osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Abhimanyu Ram 

741 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/23147996 panu dqekj cspu çlkn bysDVªhf'k;u yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Chandan kumar

742 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/48147997 ohjk jke rkjk jke ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Vira Ram 

743 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/33147998 ohjkjke psuk jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Viraram 

744 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/23147999 ruohj vkye uch vkye bysDVªhf'k;u yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Tanveer Alam 

745 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/19148000 'kSuh dqekj ikjl ikloku osYMj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Shani Kumar 

746 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/21148001 fo'kky 'kekZ d`".k panz 'kekZ lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Vishal Sharma 

747 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/30148002 v'kksd dqekj çHkq n;ky ;kno LVksj dhij yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ashok kumar 

748 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/11148003 ccyw ijs'k fo'okl eslu yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Bablu 

749 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/23148004 xksek jke gjth jke bysDVªhf'k;u yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Goma Ram 

750 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/30148005 vfo'k dqekj mes'k izlkn flag LVksj dhij yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Avish Kumar 

751 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/67148006 jktsUnz flag vUuw jke th ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rajendra Singh 

752 CIDC/L&T/Barmer/RJ/7294/67148007 v{k; dqekj vfuy dqekj ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj yklZu ,aM Vqczks fyfeVsM] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Akshay Kumar

753 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148008 MkYVu ,ysDtsUMj lkbZfjy ,ysDtsUMj isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Dalton Alexander 

754 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148009 ls;knqvkyh , vcqikDdj isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Seyaduali A

755 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148010 ,ykaxksou vUuknqjbZ isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Elangovan Annadurai

756 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148011 jktdqekj osyq ,e osyq isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajkumar Velu 

757 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148012 daB:nu jeS;k jeS;k isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Kantharuban  Ramaiah 

758 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148013 fç;n'kZu nsojkt nsojkt isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Priyadharshan Devaraj 

759 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148014 iuhjlsyoke lqczefu;e isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Panneerselvam 

760 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148015 lqczkeuh lh psYye isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Subramani C

761 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148016 fpUuklkeh ewDdku ewDdku isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Chinnasamy Mookkan 

762 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148017 eksgu vkj jkeklkeh isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Mohan R 

763 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148018 jes'kdkUuk cksl isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rameshkanna 

764 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148019 eqFkqikaMh ih iafM;u isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Muthupandy P

765 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148020 ;slqjktk t;jFkhuke isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Yesuraja 

766 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148021 jktdqekj osneykbZ osneykbZ isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajkumar Vadamalai 

767 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148022 xksikyd`".u ikyjkt isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Gopalakrishnan 

768 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148023 vgen ehjku chjgqLlSu isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Ahamed Meeran 

769 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148024 ih fFkvkxkfyaxe ipSvkfyaxe isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½  P Thiagalingam 

770 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148025 iLrjku ,l flousUæu isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Pastran S

771 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148026 ;ksxsukUFku ,l lqczefu;e isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Yoganathan S



772 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148027 bafnjkdqekj eqFkq eqFkqd:Iiu isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Indhirakumar Muthukaruppan 

773 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148028 eqFkqdUuu ,l lafCcvk isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Muthukannan S

774 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148029 mn;dqekj Vh Fkaxe isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Udhayakumar T 

775 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148030 vlSRFkkEch ikylkeh ikylkeh isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Asaithhambi Paulsamy

776 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148031 pUæeksgu os.kqxksiky os.kqxksiky isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Chandramohan Venugopal 

777 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148032 ,e lFkqjfxjh eqFkS;k isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ M Sathuragiri 

778 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148033 ekjhpeh dqIiqlkeh dqIiqlkeh isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Marichamy Kuppusamy 

779 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148034 t;'kadj ,e euhDde isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Jaisankar M

780 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148035 iq"ijklk ts txukFku isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Pushparasa J

781 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148036 ekbZdsy tkWu foUlsUV ihVj isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Michael John

782 CIDC/JKC/Madurai/TN/7295/14148037 ukxjktu d`".ku d`".u isUVj tsds flesaV fyfeVsM] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Nagarajan Krishnan

783 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148038 fnus'k nkl iksyks nkl eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Dinesh Das

784 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148039 fetkuwj jgeku cnhmTtkeku eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Mijanur Rahaman 

785 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148040 rkt:y bZlyke 'kkjekt vkfy eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Tajrul Islam

786 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148041 [kksdu ls[k yrhQ ls[k eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Khokan Sekh

787 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148042 vkfy gksLlSu gtjr eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Ali Hossain

788 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148043 lq'khy eaMy xqíkj eaMy eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sushil Mandal 

789 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148044 cqycqy dqekj eVqdh _f"k eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Bulbul Kumar 

790 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148045 eukst dqekj vo/ks'k rrek eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Manoj Kumar 

791 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148046 larks"k dqekj ykyks _f"k eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Santosh Kumar 

792 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148047 dekyqíhu ls[k ethcqj eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Kamaluddin Sekh 

793 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148048 lkfc:y bZlyke lQhdqy bZlyke eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sabirul Islam 

794 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148049 lezkV ekbZuqy gd eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Samarat 

795 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148050 dSyk'k _f"k ykf[kj _f"k vflå eslu ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Kailash Rishi

796 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/29148051 psUMsjke eq.Mk gfjpj.k eq.Mk vflå ckj&cs.Mj ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Chenderam Munda 

797 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/16148052 ek/kou jklw IyEcj ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Madhavan 

798 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/16148053 osYykblkeh isfj;keuhDde IyEcj ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Vellaisamy 

799 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148054 ethn [kk¡ jks'ku [kk¡ eslu ¼VkbZy½ ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Mazid Khan 

800 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148055 jktqíhu cq)u eslu ¼VkbZy½ ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajuddin 

801 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/11148056 lyeku vkyh ethn [kk¡ eslu ¼VkbZy½ ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Salman Ali

802 CIDC/MG&Co/Madurai/TN/7296/26148057 yfrc ls[k ekbZuqy ls[k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ ekfjeqFkw xkSaMj ,.M daå] enqjbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Latib Sk

803 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148058 ekså eqrqZtk ekså fj;kl eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Md. Murtuja 

804 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148059 ekså ukS'kkn ekså clhj eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Md. Naushad

805 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148060 Hkqus'oj flag ujflax flag eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Bhuneshwar Singh

806 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148061 ekså v[rj ekså fj;kt eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Md. Akhtar 

807 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148062 çnhi ejk.Mh udqy eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Pradip Marandi

808 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148063 lqjsUæ flag 'kadj flag eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Surendra  Singh

809 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148064 flrkjke flag fVVs flag vflå eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Sitaram Singh

810 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148065 f'ko'kadj ejk.Mh ljQw ejk.Mh vflå eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Shivshankar Marandi

811 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148066 lezkV flag /kuifr flag vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Samrat Singha

812 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148067 lqHkkadj tkuk çrki tkuk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Subhankar Jana

813 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148068 lej tkuk ukjk;.k tkuk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Samar Jana

814 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148069 çeksn jk; fcjks jk; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Pramod Ray

815 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/26148070 fpjathr nykbZ fcLothr nykbZ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Chiranjit Dolai 

816 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/29148071 lqeu dqekj larks"k jke ckj&cs.Mj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Suman Kumar 

817 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/29148072 iadt dqekj jkenso jke ckj&cs.Mj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Pankaj Kumar

818 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148073 jkelsod jk; 'kaEHkq jk; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½  Ramsewak Ray 

819 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/29148074 jkgqy dqekj larks"k jke ckj&cs.Mj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Rahul Kumar 

820 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148075 jes'k jk; egsUæ jk; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Ramesh Ray

821 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148076 dkes'oj dqekj jkW; iyVw jkW; vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Kameshwar Kumar Roy

822 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148077 n'kjFk jk; egkiyh jk; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Dasharath Ray

823 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148078 lksej dqekj jk; eVdq jk; vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Somar Kumar Ray 

824 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/13148079 jktdqekj jk; jkefd'ku jk; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajkumar Ray 

825 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148080 lqudk mjkao lqdjk mjkao vflå eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Sunka Oraon 

826 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/29148081 ftPNw dqekj nkl ;ksxsUæ nkl ckj&cs.Mj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Jichchhu Kumar Das 

827 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/29148082 xksiky nkl fcns'kh nkl vflå ckj&cs.Mj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Gopal Das

828 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148083 çeksn flag lqdu flag eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Pramod Singh

829 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/29148084 mes'k nkl ukjk;.k nkl vflå ckj&cs.Mj Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Umesh Das

830 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148085 jktukFk flag dkes'oj flag vflå eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajnath Singh

831 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/26148086 yksdukFk flag fcj>w flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Loknath Singh

832 CIDC/SVC/Tuticorin/TN/7297/11148087 gjnso flag çeksn flag vflå eslu Jh osadVkpyifFk daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] VqfVdksfju ¼rfey ukMq½ Hardev Singh

833 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148088 gjn;ky flag lkx: flag bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Hardyal Singh

834 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148089 jktho yNeu nkl bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Rajeev

835 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148090 ohjsUnj dqekj çse dqekj bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Virender Kumar

836 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148091 pUæ eksgu ftrw jke bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Chander Mohan

837 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148092 ccyw cfy jke bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Bablu

838 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148093 vadqj lqjsUæ bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Ankur

839 CIDC/BE/Rampur/HP/7298/23148094 çdk'k pUn ftanw jke bysDVªhf'k;u Hkkjr bysDVªhdYl] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Prakash Chand

840 CIDC/SLH/Rampur/HP/7298/23148095 ;ksx jkt [;kyk jke vflå bysDVªhf'k;u 'kekZ ykbZV gkml] ,pih,l] jkeiqj] ck;y ¼fgå çå½ Yog Raj

841 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148096 lR;e dqekj flag /kuTt; eaMy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Satyam Kumar Singh 

842 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148097 dkS'ky dqekj nhf{kr f'ko th nhf{kr lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Kaushal Kumar Dixit 

843 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148098 çfrd 'kkg jes'k 'kkg lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pratik Shah 

844 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148099 çnhi feJk pUæ e¨gu feJk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pradeep Mishra 

845 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148100 lq/khj dqekj ewy pUn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Sudhir Kumar 

846 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148101 xkSjo dqekj egs'k iky flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Gaurav Kumar 

847 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148102 fiUVq dqekj xqIrk egsUæ çlkn xqIrk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pintu Kumar Gupta 

848 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148103 iou dqekj feJk v#u dqekj feJk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pawan Kumar Mishra 

849 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148104 vfer dqekj egsaæ çlkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Amit Kumar 

850 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148105 f'koe dqekj jke vuqt flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shivam Kumar 

851 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148106 lqjsUæ flag jkB¨j g¨re flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Surendra Singh Rathor 

852 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148107 fot; dqekj eaMy czákuan eaMy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Vijay Kumar Mandal 

853 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148108 ik.Mo lnk misaæ lnk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pandav Sada 

854 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148109 d¨jh x¨iky ek#rh ek#rh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Kore Gopal Maruti 



855 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148110 d`".kk tk;loky lar¨"k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Krishna Jasiwal 

856 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148111 furs'k ;kno f=csuh ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Nitesh Yadav 

857 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148112 fofiu dqekj feJk jkesýj çlkn feJk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Vipin Kumar Mishra 

858 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148113 çnhi dqekj ;kno uan fd'k¨j ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pradeep Kumar Yadav 

859 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148114 lR;sUæ dqekj jke [ksykou eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Satyendra Kumar 

860 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148115 pUnu jktoa'kh lR;sUæ jktoa'kh eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Chandan Rajwanshi 

861 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148116 fgekU'kq jkt d`".k fcgkjh ik.Ms; 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Himanshu Raj 

862 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148117 dju pkS/kjh mtkxj flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Karan Chaudhary 

863 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148118 uUnyky misUæ esgrk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Nandlal 

864 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148119 lqjt dqekj Hkhe jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Suraj Kumar 

865 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148120 ijnhi ohjsUæ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pardeep 

866 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148121 jkds'k dqekj oekZ ekrk çlkn oekZ  'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Rakesh Kumar Verman 

867 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148122 f'ko 'kadj f'ko dqekj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shiv Shankar 

868 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148123 lquhy dqekj xaxk çlkn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Suneel Kumar 

869 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148124 v'k¨d jke jkte¨gu jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ashok Ram 

870 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/30148125 Jo.k dqekj vtqZu eaMy LVksj dhij VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shrvan Kumar 

871 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148126 vfHkeU;q dqekj dk'kh ukFk jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Abhimanyu Kumar 

872 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148127 nqxsZ'k dqekj mik/;k; fo'kokukFk mik/;k; 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Durgesh Kumar Upadhyay 

873 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148128 dkes'oj flag tuq flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Kameshwar Singh 

874 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148129 /kesZUæ dqekj Hkkjrh çnhi jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Dharmendra Kumar Bharti 

875 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148130 nhid dqekj ;kno fnus'k ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Dipak Kumar Yadaw

876 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148131 vejthr dqekj fxfj t; dqekj fxfj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Amarjit Kumar Giri 

877 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148132 czts'k jatu jfoUæ çlkn ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Brajesh Ranjan 

878 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148133 dju lqjs'k dqekj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Karan 

879 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148134 xkSre dqekj ;kno f'ko ckyd ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Gautam Kumar Yadav 

880 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148135 fnus'k iafMr 'kadj iafMr 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Dinesh Pandit 

881 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148136 vuqjkx dqekj l¨uh ';ke ckyd l¨uh LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Anurag Kumar Soni 

882 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148137 euh"k dqekj oekZ jkethyky oekZ LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Maneesh Kumar Verma 

883 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148138 LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Md. Umar 

884 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148139 jkt dqekj flag fot; flag LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Raj Kumar Singh 

885 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148140 lqfuy tkVo HkkS# LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Sunil Jatav 

886 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148141 dqanu dqekj ykyckcw çlkn dq'kokgk LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Kundan Kumar 

887 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148142 vukj flag tkVo eqjkjhyky LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Anar Singh Jatav 

888 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148143 lat; dqekj eqlkfQj cSBk LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Sanjay Kumar 

889 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148144 vdhy vkye LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Akil Alam 

890 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148145 pUnu dqekj çHkq flag LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Chandan Kumar 

891 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148146 foØe flag 'ks[kkor thojkt flag LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Vikram Shing Shekhawat 

892 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148147 jkgqy 'kadj jk; xkSjh 'kadj jk; ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Rahul Shankar Ray 

893 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148148 flaVw dqekj jkepUæ lko ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Sintu Kumar 

894 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148149 dqanu dqekj ujs'k ;kno ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Kundan Kumar 

895 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148150 çhre dqekj egkchj lko ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pritam Kumar 

896 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148151 f'ko ujs'k flag ikjl ukFk flag ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shiv Naresh Singh 

897 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148152 vt; dqekj n;kuan eaMy ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ajay Kumar 

898 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/48148153 ç'kkar dqekj fou¨n dqekj flag ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Prashant Kumar 

899 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/48148154 lqc¨/k jke jke paæ jke ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Subodh Ram 

900 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/48148155 lkSjo dqekj nqcs banjthr nqcs ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Saurav Kumar Dubey 

901 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/48148156 lqlark dqekj csgsjk egs'oj csgsjk ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Susanta Kumar Behera 

902 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148157 ruohj vkye dchj gqlSu LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Tanvir Alam 

903 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/48148158 lehj [kk¡jFk #ipUæ [kk¡jFk ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Samir Khanrath 

904 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148159 çohu dqekj dfiynso lkg vflå LdkQ¨YMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Pravin Kumar 

905 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148160 'kks,sc v[rj edlqn vkye lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shoaib Akhtar 

906 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148161 jkeds'k frokjh jkefd'k¨j frokjh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ramkesh Tiwari 

907 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/23148162 fufru dqekj czts'k dqekj vflå bysDVªhf'k;u VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Nitin Kumar 

908 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148163 furs'k feJk jkts'k dqekj feJk vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Nitesh Mishra 

909 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148164 vfer dqekj çsepUæ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Amit Kumar 

910 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148165 vkckn vgen e¨gEen Qd#nnhu lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Abad Ahmad 

911 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148166 'kkfgn vyh lkfcj vyh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shahid Ali 

912 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148167 lanhi dqekj ;kno lk/kq 'kj.k ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Sandeep Kumar Yadav 

913 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148168 vadq'k /kkdM lar¨"kh /kkdM LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ankush Dhakad 

914 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148169 fniadj dqekj /keZ thr flag vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Dipankar Kumar 

915 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148170 vuwHko eaMy riu eaMy vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Anubhab Mondal 

916 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148171 _"kh dqekj fcUnyky jk; vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Rishi Kumar 

917 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148172 vt; çrki flag /kkdjs jktchj LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ajay Pratap Singh Dhakre 

918 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148173 e¨å vatke e¨å efgmíhu LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Md. Anjan 

919 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148174 f'ko ekS;Z jkts'k LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shiv Moury

920 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148175 e¨å fj;ku e¨å glu fe;k LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Md. Riyan 

921 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148176 JhcYye xxZ ujsUæ xxZ LdkQksYMj  VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shreeballabh Garg 

922 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148177 euh"k dqekj lq'khy ;kno LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Manish Kumar 

923 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148178 eu¨t dqekj dkesÜoj ;kno vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Manoj Kumar 

924 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148179 xkSjo dqekj egsUæ flag vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Gaurav Kumar 

925 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/24148180 'kf'kdkar dqekj egs'oj flag esdsfudy QhVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shashikant Kumar 

926 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148181 çohu dqekj f}osnh v¨edkj ukFk f}osnh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Praveen Kumar Dwivedi 

927 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148182 e¨å bejku e¨å glu fe;k LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Md. Imran 

928 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148183 pUnu dqekj ckcwyky nkl ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Chandan Kumar 

929 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/19148184 eats'k dqekj Hkjr çlkn osYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Manjesh Kumar 

930 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/29148185 uhrh'k dqekj x.ks'k jke ckj&csUMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Nitish Kumar 

931 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148186 l¨uw dqekj Jh jke lkguh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Sonu Kumar 

932 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148187 lwjt jtd lat; vflå eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Suraj Rajak 

933 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148188 vafdr jtd jkds'k jtd LdkQksYMj  VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ankit Rajak 

934 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/19148189 lquhy c?ksy jkew vflå osYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Suneel Baghel 

935 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148190 e¨å esjkt e¨å dyhe LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Mo. Meraj 

936 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148191 nhid dqekj #ny çlkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Deepak Kumar 

937 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148192 'kelkn vkye e¨gEen ethj LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shamsad Alam 



938 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148193 vt; iklh fnyhi iklh LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ajay Pasi 

939 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148194 edok.kk jkts'kHkkbZ cpqHkkbZ cpqHkkbZ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Makwana Rajeshbhai Bachubhai 

940 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/24148195 f'kouan dqekj mes'k eaMy vflå esdsfudy QhVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Shivnand Kumar 

941 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/24148196 vfHk"ksd dqekj v#i yky eaMy vflå esdsfudy QhVj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Abisak Kumar 

942 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148197 pUnu dqekj ;kno uu e¨gj ;kno vflå eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Chandan Kumar Yadav 

943 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148198 jktk dqekj fefFkys'k eqf[k;k eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Raja Kumar 

944 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148199 xqy'ku dqekj f'koth ikloku LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Gulshan Kumar 

945 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/13148200 fd'y; dqekj misUæ pkS/kjh LdkQksYMj VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Kishlay Kumar 

946 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148201 eu¨t dqekj jke yky e¨gj jke vflå eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Manoj Kumar Ram 

947 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148202 N¨Vsyky dqekj cæh çlkn eaMy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Chhotelal Kumar 

948 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/26148203 vt; lqHkk"k  lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Ajay 

949 CIDC/TPL/Sanand/GJ/7299/11148204 u#i flag iSdjk lqisr flag eslu VkVk ç¨tsDVl fyfeVsM] lkuan ¼xqtjkr½ Narup Singh Paikra 

950 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7300/23148205 ftrsUæ dqekj ekS;kZ jkelew> ekS;kZ bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Jitendra Kumar Maurya

951 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7300/23148206 pUnu jktHkj yyrk jktHkj bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Chandan Rajbhar

952 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7300/23148207 dSyk'k pan vtc flag bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Kailash Chand

953 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7301/17148208 lqthr dqekj }kfjdk çlkn ok;jeSu lhvkbZMhlh lsUVj] Qjhnkckn ¼gfj;k.kk½ Sujeet Kumar

954 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148209 uktek lqYrku ukflcwj jgeku efYyd LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Najma Sultan

955 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148210 o"kkZ pVthZ xkSre pVthZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Barsha Chatterjee 

956 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148211 mikluk ca|ksik/;k; fcLoukFk ca|ksik/;k; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Upasona Bandyophdhyay

957 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148212 eerk ?kks"k vjfcan ?kks"k vflå LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Mamata Ghosh

958 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148213 çkFkZuk uUnh lqczr dqekj uUnh LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Prarthana Nandi

959 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148214 ruqJh flagk riu flagk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Tanushree Singha

960 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148215 y{eh lju vt; lju LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Lakshmi Saren

961 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148216 fç;adk daknkj eaMy vuwi eaMy LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Priyanka Kandar Mondal

962 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148217 uferk csjk ekuc csjk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Namita Bera

963 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148218 fciqy dqekj tuk furkbZ tuk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Bipul Kumar Jana

964 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148219 fiaVw ekgr vewyk ekgr LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Pintu Mahata

965 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148220 fpUe;h ik= fç;ukFk ik= LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Chinmoyee Patra

966 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148221 lqHkk"k ?kks"k vey ?kks"k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Subhas Ghosh

967 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148222 xkSre dj.k ck.kfcgkjh dj.k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Goutam Karan

968 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148223 mÙke tuk psrU; pj.k tuk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Uttam Jana

969 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148224 ls[k bj'kkn vgen ls[k v'kjkQqj jgeku LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sk. Ershad Ahammad

970 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148225 js.kqdk nkl tuk r:.k tuk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Renuka Das Jana

971 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148226 fcik'kk jk; lqjs'k jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Bipasha  Roy

972 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148227 t;Ur ljdkj txU‍ukFk ljdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Jayanta Sarkar

973 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148228 rUe; nkl gfjpj.k nkl LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Tanmay Das

974 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148229 efu nkl ?kks"k fxfj/kkjh ?kks"k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Moni Das Ghosh

975 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148230 mÙke jk; vfuy jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Uttam Roy

976 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148231 Hkkjr ceZu j?kw ceZu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Bharat Barman

977 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148232 vkyksd ljdkj Hkkcs'k ljdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Alok Sarkar

978 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148233 lqrkik lekZ ljdkj fct; feJk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sutapa Sarma Sarkar

979 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148234 fo'oftr ekgrk misu ekgrk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Biswajit Mahata

980 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148235 fo'oftr nkl fcey nkl LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Biswajit Das

981 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148236 lqHkk'kh"k ekbZfr fc'oukFk ekbZfr LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Subhasish Maity

982 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148237 v;wc [kku gkfQt Qtyw jgeku [kku LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Ayub Khan

983 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148238 lkSesu tuk riu tuk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Soumen Jana

984 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148239 çnhi dqekj ?kksjkbZ lk/ku paæ ?kksjkbZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Pradip Kumar Ghorai

985 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148240 'kfeZ"Bk çekf.kd ekth dqat fcgkjh ekth LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sharmistha Pramanik Majee

986 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148241 ç'kkar dqekj Ms xkSjcju Ms LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Prashanta Kumar De

987 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148242 ls[k vCnqy lfQd ls[k vCnqy lwdwj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sk Abdul Safic

988 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148243 fo'oftr dkjd dkfrZd dkjd LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Biswajit Karak

989 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148244 lwlkar lk¡rjk eulk in lk¡rjk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Susanta Santra

990 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148245 Jhdkar lk¡rjk eulk in lk¡rjk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Srikanta Santra

991 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148246 fiaVw dawMw y{eh dawMw LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Pintu Kundu

992 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148247 c#.k dqekj fe=k dey dqekj fe=k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Barun Kr Mitra

993 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148248 nscsaæ lsu dsLVks in lsu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Debendra Sen

994 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148249 Lejftr Ms fprjatu Ms LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Smarajit Dey

995 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148250 laftr dqekj uLdj 'kjr uLdj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sanjit Kumar Naskar

996 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148251 lqfe= nkl fcu; dqekj nkl LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Soumitra Das

997 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148252 lqnhIr dksusj çkslsuthr dksusj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Sudipta Koner

998 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148253 lqeuk iky lqdqekj iky LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Sumana Pal

999 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148254 vyksfydk HkêkpkthZ rey HkêkpkthZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Alolika Bhattacherjee

1000 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148255 ihm iky uf;d jkegfj uf;d LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Piu Pal Nayek

1001 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148256 dwgsfydk cs'kjk dey dkar cs'kjk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Kuhelika Beshra

1002 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148257 ih: Hkêkpk;kZ Loiu Hkêkpk;kZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Piru Bhattacharyya 



1003 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148258 lqeuk eq[kthZ lty eq[kthZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Sumana Mukherjee 

1004 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148259 dkdyh eaMy ujs'k pUnz ?kks"k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Kakali Mondal

1005 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148260 lwczr nkl mikuan nkl LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Subrata Das

1006 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148261 c#u dqekj eUuk fc'oukFk eUuk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Barun Kumar Manna

1007 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148262 ik;y Lo.kZdkj ?kks"k çHkkr Lo.kZdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Payel Swarnakar Ghosh

1008 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148263 nsck'kh"k eaMy LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Debasish Mondal

1009 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148264 cq)nso uLdj çnhi uLdj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½  Buddhadeb Naskar

1010 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148265 vflr uLdj vejs'k uLdj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Ashit Naskar

1011 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148266 lwoe ljdkj lwftr ljdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Suvam Sarkar

1012 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148267 ve`rk Ns=h lwjt Ns=h LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Amrita Chettri

1013 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148268 eerk Ns=h v'k¨d dqekj Ns=h LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Mamta Chettri

1014 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148269 nksyek lsikZ lksue lsikZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Dolma Sherpa

1015 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148270 nh{kk jkmr jkek jkmr LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Diksha Routh

1016 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148271 fç;adk HkêkpkthZ vjfcan HkêkpkthZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Priyanka Bhattacharjee

1017 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148272 lkdkj ç/kku t; cgknqj ç/kku LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sakar Pradhan

1018 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148273 lkfcu Fkkik ckyeu Fkkik LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sabin Thapa

1019 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148274 fc|qr cju nscukFk eueksgu nscukFk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Bidyut Baran Debnath

1020 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148275 eaftyk [kkrwu ljdkj e¨ljsQ gqlSu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Manjila Khatun Sarkar

1021 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148276 LoIuk ceZu lqcy pUnz ceZu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Swapna Barman

1022 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148277 larq lkgk lqçhr lkgk LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Santu Saha

1023 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148278 egcwc glu ljdkj egkflu ljdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Mohabub Hassan Sarkar

1024 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148279 lqnhIr jk; /kus'oj jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sudipta Roy

1025 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148280 lwfdy paæ jk; [kx'oj jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sukil Chandra Roy

1026 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148281 lqeu jk; ';key jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Suman Roy

1027 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148282 ukfxZl [kaMkdj fjtkuqj teu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Nargis Khandakar

1028 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148283 rUe; ljdkj fuf[ky paæ ljdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Tanmoy Sarkar

1029 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148284 lquhy Bkdqj lqjs'k Bkdqj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sunil Thakur

1030 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148285 lpsru Ns=h Hkkuq Ns=h LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sachetan Chettri

1031 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148286 vfHk'ksd f?kehjs fnyhi f?kehjs LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Abhishek Ghimiray

1032 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148287 lwfp=k ljdkj fueZy ljdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Suchitra Sarkar

1033 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148288 T;ksRluk ekMhZ xzsxjh ekMhZ LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Jyotsna Mardi

1034 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148289 fnyhi pkS/kjh lqjs'k pkS/kjh LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Dilip Chowdhury

1035 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148290 vfiZrk deZdkj eksgnsc deZdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Arpita Karmakar

1036 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148291 jktw ?kks"k jkeksuh dkark ?kks"k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Raju Ghosh

1037 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148292 çhre pkS/kjh ifjey pkS/kjh vflå LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Pritam Chaudhury

1038 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148293 txifr jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Joydev Roy

1039 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148294 iapeh ikgu dkfrZd ikgu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Panchami Pahan

1040 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148295 mej Qk:d lfgewíhu vgen LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Omar Faruk

1041 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148296 ikFkZçfre ceZu t;Ur ceZu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Parthapratim Barman

1042 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148297 vfurk etwenkj /khjsu gynj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Anita Majumdar

1043 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148298 vi.kkZ vpkthZ viwcZ vpkthZ vflå LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Aparna Acharjee

1044 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148299 vkyksd pØorhZ vflå LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Joy Chakraborty

1045 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148300 vCnqy dqíwl fgder vyh LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Abdul Kuddus

1046 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148301 xksiky ?kks"k ukjk;.k ?kks"k LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Gopal Ghosh

1047 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148302 nqyky jk; vftr dqekj jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Dulal Roy

1048 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148303 lfd#y bLyke vCnqy [kkfyd LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Sakirul Islam

1049 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148304 le`rk deZZdkj lquhy deZdkj LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Samrita Karmakar

1050 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148305 r:.k dqekj ceZu uxsu ceZu LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Tarun Kumar Barman

1051 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148306 vt; jk; vftr jk; LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Ajoy Roy

1052 CIDC/TJAPS/Hooghly/WB/7302/30148307 vflr dqekj Ms cklqnso Ms LV¨j dhij Vhts,ih,l d`f"k fcdkl f'kYi dsUnz] gqxyh ¼if'pe caxky½ Asit Kumar Dey

1053 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/41148308 'kEHkq Ms flfjj Ms Øsu vkWijsVj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sambhu Dey

1054 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/64148309 lkgsc dqekj flag jke ujs'k flag ÝsfCkzdsVj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Saheb Kumar Singh

1055 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/52148310 çdk'k ckjh ckcw yky ckjh jhxj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Praksh Bari 

1056 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/52148311 nhid lkgw enu eksgu lkgw jhxj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Dipak Sahoo

1057 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/19148312 dkSf'kd jkW; fu/kw Hkq"k.k jkW; osYMj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Kaushik Roy 

1058 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/24148313 'kEHkq lkgw mRre lkgw esdsfudy QhVj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sambhu Sahoo

1059 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/65148314 jUthr /kkM+k eueFk /kkM+k xzkbZaMj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ranjit Dhara 

1060 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/19148315 latks; ekth v'kqrks"k ekth osYMj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sanjoy Majhi 

1061 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/19148316 eqLrkfQtqj jgeku [kku lkchj vyh [kku xSl dVj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Mustafijur Rahaman Khan 

1062 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/64148317 vHkhthr ebfZr fo'oukFk ebZfr ÝsfCkzdsVj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Abhijit Maity 

1063 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/23148318 jkthc ykspu eaMy fo'oukFk eaMy bysDVªhf'k;u c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rajib Lochan Mondal

1064 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/23148319 f'kcjatu egrks uUnyky egrks bysDVªhf'k;u c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Shibranjan Mahato

1065 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/23148320 lqthr dqekj pkSgku gfjpj.k pkSgku bysDVªhf'k;u c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sujit Kumar Chauhan

1066 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/52148321 lat; ekth jk/kkd`".k ekth jhxj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sanjay Maji 

1067 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/23148322 mTty dqekj nRr xksyd fcgkjh nRr vflå bysDVªhf'k;u c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ujjalkumar Dutta 

1068 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/19148323 :is'k pkS/kjh f'kodqekj pkS/kjh vflå osYMj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rupesh Chaudhary



1069 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/24148324 flEiy pkS/kjh f'kodqekj pkS/kjh esdsfudy QhVj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Simpal Chaudhary 

1070 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/19148325 fu;ker valkjh ekså eksgjZe osYMj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Niyamat Ansari

1071 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/26148326 lfpu t;loky lqjs'k t;loky vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sachin Jaiswal 

1072 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/26148327 rkjds'oj dqekj jko çeksn jko vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Tarkeshwar Kumar Rao 

1073 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/26148328 jktw nkl eurks"k nkl lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Raju Das 

1074 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/21148329 jkthc vknd nsoçlkn vknd lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rajib Adak

1075 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/21148330 d`".kkuUn ;kno jkevo/k flag lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Krishnanand Yadav 

1076 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/26148331 jktsUnz flag vf/kdkjh cgknqj flag vf/kdkjh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rajendra Singh Adhikari

1077 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/26148332 lqeu nRr vkyksd nRr lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Suman Dutta 

1078 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/23148333 lkSjo jkW; lfpu jkW; bysDVªhf'k;u c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sourav Roy 

1079 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/17148334 lkSjHk dqekj fo'oukFk esgrk lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sourabh Kumar 

1080 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/67148335 'k'kh ekoyh ikUMs; dyk/kkj ikUMs; ls¶Vh vkWfQlj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Shashi Mauli Pandey

1081 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/67148336 jk.kk jfoUæ dqekj jke izos'k flag ls¶Vh vkWfQlj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rana Ravindra Kumar

1082 CIDC/B&R/Barmer/RJ/7303/67148337 lksgkx vf/kdkjh iadt vf/kdkjh ls¶Vh vkWfQlj c`t ,.M :Q daå ¼bafM;k½ fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sohag Adhikary

1083 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/24148338 /kuUt; dqekj lq;Zukjk;u flag esdsfudy QhVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Dhananjay Kumar

1084 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/13148339 ldy flag  fl)s'oj flag  LdkQksYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Sakal Singh

1085 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148340 panu dqekj ik.Ms; xq#nso ik.Ms; ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Chandan Kumar Pandey

1086 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/23148341 çnhi dqekj enu ';ke bysDVªhf'k;u fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Pradeep Kumar

1087 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/24148342 nsoukjk;u ;kno f'ko çlkn ;kno esdsfudy QhVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Devanarayan Yadav

1088 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/13148343 jkelqesj iVsy lnkuUn iVsy LdkQksYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Ramsumer Patel

1089 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/65148344 fl)h Bkdqj pans'oj Bkdqj xzkbZUMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Sidhi Thakur

1090 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148345 lq/kka'kq dqekj jk; jkts'k dqekj jk; ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Sudhanshu Kumar Rai

1091 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148346 /kus'kjatu frokjh chjsUæ frokjh ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Dhaneshranjan Tiwari

1092 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148347 /khjt dqekj flag ohj cgknqj flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Dhiraj Kumar Singh 

1093 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/24148348 'kEHkq ;kno paæthr ;kno esdsfudy QhVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Shambhu  Yadav

1094 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/30148349 mes'k dqekj jkt cye LVksj dhij fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Umesh Kumar

1095 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148350 vafdr dqekj flag vtZqu flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Ankit Kumar Siingh

1096 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/65148351 vt; dqekj flag jkth flag xzkbZUMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Ajay Kumar Singh

1097 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/24148352 iIiq dqekj  ek/k¨ ;kno esdsfudy QhVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Papu Kumar

1098 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/24148353 jksfgr dqekj ikloku nqxkZ eka>h esdsfudy QhVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Rohit Kumar Paswan

1099 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/19148354 d`".k dqekj jkecgknqj rkUrh osYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Krishan Kumar

1100 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/65148355 earks"k dqekj flag f'kotsl flag  xzkbZUMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Mantosh Kumar Singh

1101 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/19148356 lquhy dqekj flag fo'oeksgu flag xSl dVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Suneel Kumar Singh

1102 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/13148357 f'koiqtu jke nlÃ jke LdkQksYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Shivpujan Ram

1103 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/30148358 jkts'k nqcs ;ksX;ukjk;.k nqcs LVksj dhij fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Rajesh Dubey

1104 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/19148359 larks"k dqekj vtqZu rkarh osYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Santosh Kumar

1105 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/23148360 feFkys'k çtkifr cqêw çtkifr bysDVªhf'k;u fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Mithalesh Prajapati

1106 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/23148361 fiadq dqekj jkW; /kfud pUæ jkW; bysDVªhf'k;u fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Pinku Kumar Roy

1107 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148362 iadt 'kqDyk eksrh yky 'kqDyk ls¶Vh bZUlissDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Pankaj Shukla 

1108 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/48148363 euçhr flag thou yky ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Manpreet Singh

1109 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/30148364 paæHkku jke lcjthr LVksj dhij fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Chandrabhan Ram

1110 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/26148365 vf'ou th xksikyu lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Aswin G

1111 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/24148366 fo'othr dqekj ik.Ms; xq#nso ik.Ms; ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Vishwajit Kumar Pandey

1112 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/23148367 dqUnu dqekj çHkqukFk flag bysDVªhf'k;u fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Kundan Kumar

1113 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/26148368 'kqHke /;kuh jkds'k dqekj /;kuh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Shubham Dhyani

1114 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/19148369 lukst dqekj nljFk iafMr osYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Sanoj Kumar

1115 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/19148370 lkgsc dqekj flag mek'kadj flag osYMj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Saheb Kumar Singh

1116 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/67148371 vkn'kZ jk; lqphUæ jk; ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Adarsh Rai

1117 CIDC/VT&V/Barmer/RJ/7304/30148372 cklqnso flag iapk flag LVksj dhij fot; VSaDl ,.M osLlsYl çkå fyå] ckM+esj ¼jktkLFkku½ Basudev Singh

1118 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/26148373 guqeku jke psuk jke lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Hanuman Ram

1119 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/30148374 rksyk jke LVksj dhij ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Krishan Kumar

1120 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148375 jktho dqekj flag ckcw jke flag jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rajeev Kumar

1121 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/13148376 jke nkl ikloku tqxs'oj ikloku LdkQksYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ram Das Paswan

1122 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/19148377 çnhi mjkao cq/kok mjkao osYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Pradeep Oraon

1123 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/24148378 lanhi dqekj pkSgku :ny pkSgku ikbZi QhVj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sandeep Kumar Chauhan

1124 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/13148379 jktk dqekj jkenkl ikloku LdkQksYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Raja Kumar

1125 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/13148380 lathr dqekj mfpr ikloku LdkQksYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sanjeet Kumar

1126 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/19148381 pjok mjk¡o lqdk mjk¡o vflå osYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Charwa Oraon

1127 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/19148382 yYyu jke vflå osYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ramkripal Kumar

1128 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148383 dkykpk¡n deZdkj jkefcyk'k deZdkj jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Kalachand Karmkar

1129 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/30148384 'khr ikloku txnh'k ikloku vflå LVksj dhij ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Shit Paswan

1130 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/33148385 :ik jke fpeuk jke vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rupa Ram 

1131 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/30148386 y{eu jke jkek jke vflå LVksj dhij ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Laxman Ram

1132 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/33148387 lokbZ jke fy[kek jke vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sawai Ram 

1133 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148388 jru eaMy gfjin eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ratan Mandal

1134 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148389 jktho ;kno jke jkW; ;kno jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Rajeev Yadav

1135 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/13148390 vfer dqekj 'kekZ jktsUæ 'kekZ LdkQksYMj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Amit Kumar Sharma

1136 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148391 pSrU; eaMy lhrk jke eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Chataniya Mandal

1137 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148392 lqftr eaMy vt; eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Sujeet Mandal 

1138 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148393 çlUu eaMy gfjcksy eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Prasanna Mandal

1139 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/19148394 'kSys'k eaMy fou; eaMy xSl dVj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Shailesh Mandal

1140 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148395 xksiky eaMy çHkkl eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Gopal Mandal

1141 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148396 ç'kkar eaMy jkegjh eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Prashant Mandal

1142 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148397 d`".kk eaMy lhrk jke eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Krishna Mandal

1143 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148398 çnhi eaMy Hkkos'k eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Prodip Mandal

1144 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148399 cklqnso cld fou; cld jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Basudew Basak

1145 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148400 NVu eaMy gfjcy eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Chhatan Mandal 

1146 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/52148401 fVadw eaMy eaVw eaMy jhxj ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Tinku Mandal

1147 CIDC/AFP/Barmer/RJ/7305/30148402 vt; dqekj nRr r:.k dqekj nRr LVksj dhij ,vjkW;y ¶ys;jxSl çkå fyå] jktLFkku fjQkbZujh] ckM+esj ¼jktLFkku½ Ajay Kumar Dutta

1148 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7306/17148403 ohjkLokeh is:ey is:ey oj/kku lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Veeraswamy Perumal

1149 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7306/17148404 'kqHke vftr dqekj ok;jeSu lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Shubham 

1150 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7306/23148405 jktu çtkifr jke dqekj çtkifr bysDVªhf'k;u lhihMCyqMh çkstsDVl] ubZ fnYyh Rajan Prajapati



1151 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148406 lksukbZ b:ykUnh bZ:ykUnh ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sonai Irulandi 

1152 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148407 Bkdqj eqewZ Hkksyk eqewZ ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Thakur Murmu

1153 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148408 jkts'k fdLdq cYyq fdLdq ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajesh Kisku

1154 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148409 T;ksfr'k gk¡lnk jrq gk¡lnk ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Jyotish Hansda

1155 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148410 ladj fipbZ fipbZ vflå ckj&cs.Mj z Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sankar Pichai 

1156 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148411 vkyxj d:Iiu d:Iiu vflå ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Alagar Karuppan 

1157 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148412 d:IiS;k lksukbZ vflå ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Karuppaiya 

1158 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148413 equhlkeh bykIiu bykIiu vflå ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Munisamy Elappan 

1159 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/29148414 ekjheqFkw lsoqxu lsoqxu eqfu;ku vflå ckj&cs.Mj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Marimuthu Sevugan

1160 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148415 NksVu uqfu;k dkfrZd uqfu;k eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Chhoton Nunia

1161 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148416 lksuw dqekj uqfu;k lhrkjke uqfu;k eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sonu Kumar Nuniya

1162 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148417 jkts'k dqekj uqfu;k gjh uqfu;k eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajesh Kumar Nuniya 

1163 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148418 fcns'k uqfu;k deky uqfu;k eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Bidesh Nuniya 

1164 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148419 [kn[knw ceZu ujsu ceZu eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Khadkhadu Barman 

1165 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148420 'kadj dqekj uqfu;k eqjyh/kj uqfu;k eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Shankar Kumar Nuniya 

1166 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148421 chdqy dqekj uqfu;k lgnso uqfu;k eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Bikul Kumar Nuniya 

1167 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/11148422 fldnkj dkeZdkj lqjsu dkeZdkj eslu Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sikdar Karmakar

1168 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/13148423 xksiky nkl mxzeksgu nkl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Gopal Das

1169 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/13148424 fo'oukFk nkl rksrk jke nkl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Vishwanath Das 

1170 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/13148425 fd'ku dqekj nkl x;k nkl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Kishan Kumar Das

1171 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/13148426 ls/kk nkl [kks[kkyky nkl vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Sedha Das

1172 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/14148427 vft'k dqekj dqekj isUVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Ajish Kumar 

1173 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/41148428 dksêkdqM++h lkeh v¸;uku Vkoj dzsu vkWijsVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Kottakudi Samy 

1174 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/45148429 jktkiaMh eq:xu tslhch vkWijsVj Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Rajapandi 

1175 CIDC/SRB/Shivagangai/TN/7307/23148430 lsYojkt iqYykuh vflå bZysDVªhf'k;u Jh jeuk fcfYMax daLVªD'kUl çkå fyå] f'koxaxkbZ ¼rfey ukMq½ Selvaraj 

1176 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/21148431 misUæ xqIrk jkeçhr lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Upendra Gupta

1177 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/19148432 jkgqy dqekj xqIrk dUgS;k xqIrk osYMj Rahul Kumar Gupta

1178 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/24148433 iadt 'kekZ jek 'kadj 'kekZ esdsfudy QhVj Pankaj Sharma

1179 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/11148434 f'ko jru f'ko pju eslu Shivratan

1180 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/24148435 'kqHke fxjsaæ esdsfudy QhVj Shubam

1181 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/48148436 fl)kFkZ oekZ ';kew ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Siddharth Verma

1182 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/11148437 jkt dqekj baæ iky vflå eslu Raj Kumar

1183 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/11148438 fofiu dqekj f'ko jru vflå eslu Vipin Kumar

1184 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/17148439 Jhdkar csjk ekfud pUæ csjk lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Srikanta Bera

1185 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/21148440 nhid frokjh jktho frokjh lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Deepak Tiwari

1186 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148441 iquhr dqekj x;knÙk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Puneet Kumar

1187 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/30148442 ukxs'k dqekj ik.Ms; 'khry çlkn LV¨j dhij Nagesh Kumar Panndey

1188 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/24148443 thrw flag tx:Ik flag esdsfudy QhVj Jeetu Singh

1189 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/33148444 f'koe iky jke iky vflå vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Shivam Pal

1190 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/21148445 e¨fgr ikBd nhi pan ikBd lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Mohit Pathak

1191 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/20148446 vlud fu"kkn ckcw jke vkWijsVj ¼,lVh IykaV½ Ashnak Nishad

1192 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/20148447 iquhr 'kqDyk jke fuokl 'kqDyk vkWijsVj ¼,lVh IykaV½ Puneet Shukla

1193 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/11148448 f'ko dqekj jkelusgh eslu Shiv Kumar

1194 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/17148449 euh"k dqekj gjsd`".k p©/kjh lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Manish Kumar

1195 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/24148450 x;k lqn~nhu uokl vyh esdsfudy QhVj Gaya Suddin

1196 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/24148451 vt; dqekj lqjs'k paæ esdsfudy QhVj Ajay Kumar

1197 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/24148452 pj.k flax Nsnkyky esdsfudy QhVj Charan Singh

1198 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/23148453 jke ujs'k Jh d`".k bysDVªhf'k;u Ram Naresh

1199 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148454 vk'kh"k dqekj ujsUæ flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Asheesh Kumar

1200 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148455 nhokjh yky frokjh l¨us yky frokjh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Diwari Lal Tiwari

1201 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/20148456 vkuan flag jktk flag iEi vkWijsVj Anand Singh

1202 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/20148457 lwjt dqekj x;k çlkn iEi vkWijsVj Suraj Kumar

1203 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148458 vfuy dqekj fo'odekZ paænso fo'odekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Anil kumar Vishwakarma

1204 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148459 Hkwisaæ flag jkepanj flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bhupendra Singh

1205 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/16148460 jktsaæ Qwy dqekj IyEcj Rajendra

1206 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148461 l¨ge fcLokl t;ar fcLokl lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Soham Biswas

1207 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148462 f'koe p©cs fot; p©cs 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Shivam Chaube

1208 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148463 pUæ'ks[kj jke vo/k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Chandrashekhar

1209 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148464 vkfnR; lko t;çdk'k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Aditya Sav

1210 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148465 vklukjk;.k flag JhukFk flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Asanarayan Singh

1211 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148466 lat; dqekj eka>h jktukFk eka>h 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Sanjay Kumar Manjhi

1212 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148467 nscçlkn fc'okl vfuy d`".k fc'okl lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Debprasad Biswas

1213 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/23148468 lukru n¨ybZ jked`".k n¨ybZ bysDVªhf'k;u Sanatan Dolai

1214 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/26148469 iadt dqekj lhrkjke xqIrk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Pankaj Kumar

1215 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/19148470 eqjkjh dqekj xqIrk jkepUæ xqIrk osYMj Murari Kumar Gupta

1216 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/19148471 fo|k dqekj yyu osYMj Vidya Kumar



1217 CIDC/SP&C/Kanpur/UP/7308/13148472 egsUæ çlkn jkeukFk çlkn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mahendra Prasad

1218 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148473 vtesj vkye ckcw tku valkjh osYMj Ajmer Alam 

1219 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148474 ekså tkosn fljkt vgen bysDVªhf'k;u Mohd. Javed

1220 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148475 jksfgr dqekj jfoUæ flag bysDVªhf'k;u Rohit Kumar

1221 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148476 dksfdjh uanh dksfdjh y{e.k osYMj Kokiri Nandi

1222 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/41148477 xqjfcanj flag xqjcpu flag Øsu vkWijsVj Gurbinder Singh

1223 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148478 vfHkeU;q dqekj flag fot; flag osYMj Abhimanyu Kumar Singh

1224 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148479 eksgu dqekj j?kquUnu flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mohan Kumar

1225 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148480 g"kZnso flag f'ko iwtu flag bysDVªhf'k;u Harsdeo Singh 

1226 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/41148481 misUæ flag yk[kw flag Øsu vkWijsVj Upendra Singh

1227 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148482 lksuh dqekj lqpk jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Soni Kumar 

1228 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/41148483 jke flag eksth jke Øsu vkWijsVj Ram Singh

1229 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148484 lfgnqy vkye lekmy ckj&csUMj Sahidul Alam

1230 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148485 lkgkcqíhu gfccqj jgeku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Sahabuddin

1231 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148486 jkgqy dqekj flag misUæ flag bysDVªhf'k;u Rahul Kumar Singh

1232 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148487 jks'ku flag cyoar flag osYMj Roshan Singh

1233 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/20148488 jfoUæ flag larks[k flag fy¶V vkWijsVj Ravinder Singh

1234 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148489 egcwc [kku ulhj [kku osYMj Mahbub Khan

1235 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148490 fot; dqekj jkek Hkkjrh;k osYMj Vijay Kumar

1236 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148491 t; ukjk;.k flag rkjlsu flag jhxj Jai Narayan Singh

1237 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148492 vt; vkse çdk'k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ajay 

1238 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148493 fot; dqekj ÷kk x.ks'k ÷kk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vijay Kumar Jha

1239 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/67148494 ;¨xs'k iafMr jke fd'ku 'kekZ ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Yogesh Pandit 

1240 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/30148495 enu nkl iqyfdr nkl LV¨j dhij Madan Das 

1241 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148496 e¨å bejku e¨å bljkby vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Mohd. Imran 

1242 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148497 eqfDr jgeku [kku eqgEen IyEcj Mukti Rahaman 

1243 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148498 fnus'k dqekj 'kqDyk txr ukjk;.k 'kqDyk IyEcj Dinesh Kumar Shukla

1244 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/67148499 Hkkuw çrki flag jkek;.k flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Bhanu Pratap Singh 

1245 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148500 uqje¨gEEn eSuqy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Nurmahammed 

1246 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148501 e¨å fljkt vkye e¨å bnjh'k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Md. Siraj Alam 

1247 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148502 l¨e ukFk gjh jke vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Som Nath 

1248 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148503 eksså vuk;rqYykg valkjh jkgr gqlSu lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Md. Anaytullah Ansari 

1249 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148504 tekmy blyke ckfn#nnhu ls[k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jamaul Islam 

1250 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148505 ekdZ.Ms; nqcs ços'k ukFk nqcs vflå eslu Markandey Dubey 

1251 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148506 mn;jkt iky txnh'k iky vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Uday Raj Pal 

1252 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148507 xkSjo dqekj jkts'k dqekj vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Gaurav Kumar 

1253 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148508 jfoUæ flag djuSy flag jhxj Ravinder Singh 

1254 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148509 /keZiky flag fo'oukFk flag vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Dharmpal Singh 

1255 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/14148510 v'k¨d dqekj oekZ rkjk pUn oekZ isUVj Ashok Kumar Verma 

1256 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148511 eaxy ;kno dkyh pj.k ;kno vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Mangal Yadav 

1257 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148512 jkts'k flag rst cgknqj flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rajesh Singh 

1258 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148513 vfEcdk çlkn lq;Z ukjk;.k vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Ambika Prasad 

1259 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148514 nqyky fe=k furkbZ fe=k IyEcj Dulal Mitra 

1260 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148515 e¨å vuoj [kku e¨å Qk#d [kku Mhty esdsfud Md. Anwar Khan 

1261 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148516 nhid dqekj jke lusgh IyEcj Dipak Kumar 

1262 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148517 v¨e çdk'k ;kno jke flag ;kno ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Om Prakash Yadav 

1263 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148518 ftrsUæ dqekj pkScs lqcsnkj pkScs lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jitendra Kumar Chaubey 

1264 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148519 vcwy dkye vktkn e¨å lqyrku vyh osYMj Abul Kalam Azad 

1265 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148520 gjh'k dqekj dqoj iky 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Harish Kumar 

1266 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148521 Jo.k dqekj jke cg¨jh ckj&csUMj Shravan Kumar 

1267 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148522 nyhr dslh Hkæ dslh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Dalit Kesi 

1268 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148523 vfuy dqekj feJk oS|ukFk feJk osYMj Anil Kumar Mishra 

1269 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148524 xqjost flag efgUnj flag jhxj Gurbhaj Singh 

1270 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148525 çohu i¨nkj misUæ i¨nkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Pravin Podar 

1271 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148526 xqjnso flag djuSy flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Gurdev Singh 

1272 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148527 jkek;u jktsUæ pkSgku osYMj Ramayan 

1273 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148528 vkdk'k dqekj lqjs'k jke vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Akash Kumar 

1274 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/67148529 gfjds'k jes'k dqekj ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Harikesh 

1275 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148530 v'k¨d dqekj oklqnso çlkn jhxj Ashok Kumar  

1276 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148531 cyfoUnj flag n'kZu flag jhxj Balwinder Singh 

1277 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/67148532 lar¨"k dqekj jkebZ'oj flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Santosh Kumar 

1278 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148533 vfuy pkS/kjh f'kaojru pkS/kjh jhxj Anil Chaudhary 

1279 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148534 iadt flag ;'koar flag vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Pankaj Singh 

1280 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148535 bLrs;kd jtk e¨å eqLrkd [kku jhxj Isteyak Raja 

1281 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/70148536 e¨å ukfle e¨å mleku vkWfQl vflLVsaV Md. Nasim 

1282 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148537 e/kqjsUæ dqekj xtsUæ flag bysDVªhf'k;u Madhurendra Kumar 

1283 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148538 T;¨fr Hkw"k.k frokjh x.ks'k frokjh bysDVªhf'k;u Jyoti Bhushan Tiwari 

1284 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148539 rkjds'oj ukFk iVsy jke n'kZu flag bysDVªhf'k;u Tarkeshwar Nath Patel 

1285 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148540 Hkwnso iky cyohj flag bysDVªhf'k;u Bhudev Pal 

1286 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148541 lkfgy dVkfj;k jkts'k bysDVªhf'k;u Sahil Kataria 

1287 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/41148542 vky¨d dqekj frokjh lgnso çlkn frokjh dzsu vkWijsVj Alok Kumar Tiwari 

1288 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148543 fd'ku flag t'k¨n flag bysDVªhf'k;u Kishan Singh 



1289 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148544 fou¨n ikloku lhrk jke jhxj Vinod Paswan 

1290 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148545 jkds'k 'kekZ nhi pUn 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Rakesh Sharma 

1291 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148546 e¨fgr flag vo/ks'k flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mohit Singh 

1292 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148547 fnus'k eqUuh yky eslu Dinesh 

1293 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148548 vk;Zu nh{hr lat; nh{hr vflå yS.M losZ;j Aryan Dixit 

1294 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148549 Hk¨yk flag jke lqfeju flag vflå yS.M losZ;j Bhola Singh 

1295 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148550 lquhy ohjh flag ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Sunil 

1296 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/30148551 vadys'k dqekj flag cq)lsu flag LV®j dhij Ankalesh Kumar Singh 

1297 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148552 fiUVw ;kno 'khry ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Pintu Yadav 

1298 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148553 lR;sUæ dqekj jke y[ku flag jhxj Satyendra Kumar 

1299 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/40148554 g¨epan nw/kiky jksM jksyj vkWijsVj Homchand 

1300 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/41148555 lkfgc flag iUuk flag Øszu vkWijsVj Sahib Singh 

1301 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148556 vfer [ks=iky x¨iky [ks=iky eslu Amit Khetrapal 

1302 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/67148557 y{eh 'kadj ;kno jke nso ;kno 
LksiVh bZUlisDVj 

Laxmi Shankar Yadav

1303 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148558 'ke'ksj flag rjy¨d flag osYMj Shamsher Singh 

1304 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/38148559 lar¨"k ikloku ykyckcw ikloku vkWijsVj ¼LVksu xzkbZfMax e'khu½ Santosh Paswan 

1305 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148560 jfo dqekj xqIrk dSyk'k xqIrk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Ravi Kumar Gupta 

1306 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148561 jkgqy 'kekZ Hk¨yk 'kekZ ckj&csUMj Rahul Sharma 

1307 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148562 j¨'ku dqekj ;kno fnyhi ;kno vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Roshan Kumar Yadav 

1308 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148563 çHkk'kh"k iky lqcy iky IyEcj Prabhashish Pal 

1309 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148564 jkts'k ikloku misUæ ikloku ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Rajesh Paswan 

1310 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148565 vkuan dqekj flag f>ads flag vflå ySc VSDuhf'k;u Anand Kumar Singh 

1311 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148566 fcjsUæ çtkifr xk¡/kh çtkifr vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Birendra Prajapati 

1312 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148567 pUæe¨gu i¨Ìkj misUæ i¨Ìkj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Chandramohan Poddar 

1313 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148568 vQrkc vkye e¨å ,s;qc ckj&csUMj Aftab Alam 

1314 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148569 jes'k dqekj gjcUl yky vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Ramesh Kumar 

1315 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148570 y{e.k dqekj pku¨ i¨Ìkj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Laxman Kumar 

1316 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148571 lar¨"k dqekj nhid i¨Ìkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Santosh Kumar 

1317 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148572 e¨å X;kl e¨å lqyseku vflå ckj&csUMj Md. Gyas 

1318 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148573 tgakxhj nkmn eslu Jahangir 

1319 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/39148574 egsUæ dqekj ckfjd jk/kkukFk ckfjd cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj Mahendra Kumar Barik 

1320 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148575 euat¨; ?k¨"k x©j ?k¨"k yS.M losZ;j Mananjoy Ghosh 

1321 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148576 eathr lkg ohjsUæ lkg jhxj Manjeet Sah 

1322 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148577 e¨å nkfu'k jtk 'kgkcqÌhu [kku vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Md. Danish Raza 

1323 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148578 jru dqekj >k f'ko/ku >k vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Ratan Kumar Jha 

1324 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148579 nsoku gfQtqj jgeku nsoku yky egeqn vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Dewan Hafijur Rahman 

1325 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148580 j¨fgr dqekj 'kh'k¨ eaMy jhxj Rohit Kumar 

1326 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/20148581 rUe; eaMy fljh'k eaMy iEi vkWijsVj Tanmay Mandal 

1327 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148582 /khjt dqekj cS/kukFk feJk osYMj Dheeraj Kumar 

1328 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148583 mn; dqekj jtd ukxs'oj jtd ySo VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Uday Kumar Rajak 

1329 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148584 çe¨n ;kno jked`r ;kno osYMj Pramod Yadav 

1330 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148585 lq[ksanq lkgw ve`r lkgw vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Sukhendu Sahoo

1331 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148586 jkosaæ dqekj vt; dqekj bysDVªhf'k;u Ravendra Kumar 

1332 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148587 egsaæ flag cPpu flag jhxj Mahendra Singh 

1333 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148588 'kfDr etwEknkj x©jyky etwenkj jhxj Shakti Majumdar 

1334 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/17148589 fnus'k dqekj feJk jke ckyd feJk lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Dinesh Kumar Mishra 

1335 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148590 lj¨t dqekj 'kekZ jkek'kadj 'kekZ osYMj Saroj Kumar Sharma 

1336 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/20148591 jkts'k dqekj cq/k iky vkWijsVj ¼yksdks e'khu½ Rajesh Kumar 

1337 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148592 vCnqy tCckj gk# ls[k eslu Abdul Jabbar 

1338 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148593 fojsUæ dqekj flag /kjh{k.k flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Virendra Kumar Singh 

1339 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148594 fnyhi pan ;¨xh iwj.k ey ;¨xh IyEcj Dilip Chand Yogi 

1340 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148595 fdl¨j yky ewewZ thou ewewZ eslu Kishor Lal Murmu 

1341 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148596 e¨å lfemy ls[k e¨å gkslsu ls[k eslu Md. Samiul Sk 

1342 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148597 ijost vkye e¨å vkfjQ vflå eslu Parvez Alam 

1343 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148598 ujs'k Bkdqj e¨xy Bkdqj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Naresh Thakur 

1344 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148599 cyjke dqekj egs'ojh Bkdqj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Balram Kumar 

1345 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148600 egs'k dqekj 'kko jke pUæ 'kko lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mahesh Kumar Shaw

1346 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148601 ftrsUæ dqekj f'ko dqekj ikloku xSl dVj Jitendra Kumar 

1347 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148602 gjsUæ dqekj flag f'koiwtu flag osYMj Harendra Kumar Singh 

1348 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148603 e¨å :dlkn vkye e¨å rtey vflå ckj&csUMj Md. Ruksad Alam 

1349 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/29148604 e¨å [kq'khZn e¨å esgewn vflå ckj&csUMj Md. Khurshid 

1350 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148605 lat; jkeo`{k osYMj Sanjay 

1351 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/67148606 v#u dqekj t;ohj flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Arun Kumar 

1352 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148607 vftr i¨íkj misanj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ajit Poddar 

1353 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148608 jes'k Bkdqj e¨xy Bkdqj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ramesh Thakur

1354 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148609 'kkguokt 'ke'kqy gqlSu jhxj Shahnawaz 

1355 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148610 xtsUæ iky jkt dqekj iky lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Gajendra Pal 

1356 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148611 e`R;qat; dqekj flag jkekuUn flag lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Mrityunjay Kumar Singh

1357 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148612 egkohj ik.Ms; Hk¨yk ik.Ms; lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mahaveer Pandey 

1358 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148613 iIiw ;kno f'ko 'kadj ;kno vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Pappu Yadav

1359 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148614 tfej ls[k ut#y 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Jamin Sk 

1360 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/52148615 ydh lSuh e¨gu yky jhxj Lucky Saini 



1361 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148616 jktsaæ flag fdykf.k;k¡ ckyw jke fdykf.k;k¡W vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Rajender Singh Kilania 

1362 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148617 ;¨xsUæ Jhpan vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Yogendra 

1363 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148618 e¨gEen jkf'kn e¨gEen Qk#d bysDVªhf'k;u Mohammad Rashid 

1364 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148619 /kesZUæ flag c`te¨gu flag vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Dharmendra Singh 

1365 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148620 xqfjUnj flag lqjthr flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Gurinder Singh 

1366 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148621 vkf'kd valkjh vlye valkjh lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Aashik Ansari 

1367 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148622 ekjdUMs; flag yYyu flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Markandey Singh 

1368 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148623 iwju flag uj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Puran Singh 

1369 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148624 vk'kh"k eaMy feghj eaMy vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Ashish Mondal 

1370 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148625 fVadw dqekj eaMy cklqnso eaMy vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Tinku Kumar Mandal 

1371 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148626 eathr flag tehy flag vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Manjeet Singh 

1372 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148627 iadt dqekj y{e.k çlkn osYMj Pankaj Kumar 

1373 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148628 jfoUæ fo'odekZ jkepaæ feL=h vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Rabindra Vishwakarma 

1374 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148629 txr iky ;kno vRrj flag IyEcj Jagat Pal Yadav 

1375 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148630 e¨å dSQ valkjh e¨å QS¸;kt valkjh vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Md. Kaif Ansari 

1376 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148631 teky nhu e¨å ;wlQ osYMj Jamal Din 

1377 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/41148632 fofiu ;kno euohj flag  Øsu vkWijsVj Vipin Yadav 

1378 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148633 fo'kEcj frokjh dSyk'k frokjh osYMj Vishmbar Tiwari 

1379 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148634 fnus'k dqekj jkt dqekj flag vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Dinesh Kumar

1380 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148635 jktsÜoj çlkn dq'kokgk tks[kw egrks vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Rajeshwar Prasad Kushwaha

1381 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148636 fuds'k dqekj NksVsyky vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Nikesh Kumar 

1382 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148637 flf) ukFk ikaMs; jekifr ikaMs; lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Siddhi Nath Pandey 

1383 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148638 fou¨n dqekj flag uan yky flag eslu Vinod Kumar Singh 

1384 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148639 e¨å  beR;kt okjlh e¨å ftykuh okjlh esdsfudy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mohd. Imtayaz Warsi 

1385 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148640 /kuat; 'kkg dk'kh ukFk 'kkg osYMj Dhananjay Sah 

1386 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/14148641 ðkjdk çlkn iwju yky isUVj Dwarka Prasad 

1387 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148642 jktw fly fueZy fly esdsfud Raju Sil 

1388 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148643 jkepaæ jke x¨c/kZu jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Ramchandra Ram

1389 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148644 fnid dqekj jktoa'kh egr¨ esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Deepak Kumar 

1390 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148645 xq#nhu jketl  eslu Gurudin 

1391 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148646 l¨eohj pkS/kjh yk;d flag vflå losZ;j Somveer Chaudhary 

1392 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148647 ?ku';ke gfjpUæ osYMj Ghanshyan 

1393 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148648 jbl folfeYykg folfeYykg osYMj Rais Visamillah 

1394 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148649 iou dqekj Hk®tjkt flag eslu ¼vflå½ Pavan Kumar 

1395 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148650 àn; jke jke vfHkyk"k bysDVªhf'k;u Harday Ram 

1396 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148651 r#.k dqekj /kus'oj egr® bysDVªhf'k;u Tarun Kumar 

1397 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148652 fcans'oj dsyw 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bindeshwar 

1398 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148653 rUe; eaMy jktifr eaMy eslu Tanmoy Mandal 

1399 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148654 ;¨xsUæ frokjh jktsUæ dqekj frokjh  lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Yogendra Tiwari 

1400 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/11148655 lhrk jke nkl  d`".kk ?ku nkl eslu Sita Ram Das 

1401 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148656 fojsUæ flag nyohj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Varinder Singh 

1402 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148657 nhuk ukFk lkg gfjukjk;.k lkg esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Dina Narh Sah 

1403 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148658 vf[kys'k dqekj vej ukFk lkguh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Akhilesh Kumar 

1404 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148659 jkts'k dalkjh jke lqUnj dalkjh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Rajesh Kansari 

1405 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148660 jmQ vgen cyh e®gEEn guhQ cyh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rouf Ahmed Bali 

1406 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/24148661 iq.Mh ';kek jko ihå fct; esdsfudy QhVj Pundi Shyama Rao 

1407 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/48148662 ve`r dqekj /kfud yky flag ySo VsDuhf'k;u Amrit Kumar 

1408 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148663 bZekeqnnhu e®å lkxhj vflå esdsfudy Emamuddin 

1409 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148664 jkds'k dqekj ejdke cSlk[kw ejdke lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rakesh Kumar Markam 

1410 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148665 x®foUæ ?kks"k ços'k ?kks"k lqijokbZtj¼flfoy½ Gobinda Ghosh 

1411 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148666 tukèkZu ikf.k n'kjFk ikf.k Janarddan Pani

1412 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148667 ujsæ flag çse flag esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Narendra Singh

1413 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148668 lkfgn gqlSu valkjh bysDVªf'k;u Sahid Hussain Ansari

1414 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/30148669 çnhi dqekj lqanjk; ckuk fcgkjh lqanjk; LV¨j dhij Pradeep Kumar Sundaray

1415 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148670 fot; 'kadj ds Mh 'kqDyk bysDVªf'k;u Vijay Shankar

1416 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148671 lqÒe ik.M¢; ';kelqUnj ik.M¢; vflå lqijokÃtj¼flfoy½ Subham Pandey

1417 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148672 vyh gqlSu bLekby vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ All Husain

1418 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148673 lar¨"k dqekj nsojru fjfd;klu Santosh Kumar

1419 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148674 jfo dqekj l¨gjh p©èkjh Ravi Kumar

1420 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148675 j¨fgr ikloku Hk¨yk ikloku Rohit Paswan

1421 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/16148676 jkds'k ;¨xh NRrj IyEcj Rakesh Yogi

1422 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148677 cky fd'ku p©èkjh xaxkèkkj p©èkjh lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Bal Krishan Chaudhari

1423 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148678 f'kosUæ frokjh jktsUæ dqekj  frokjh Shivendra Tiwari

1424 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148679 dey lkg iyVw lkg osYMj Kamal Sah

1425 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148680 'kfu dqekj xqIrk dSyk'k xqIrk vflå losZ;j Shani Kumar Gupta 

1426 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148681 f'kodkar feJk ukxsUæ ukjk;.k vflå lqijokÃtj¼flfoy½ Shivakant Mishra

1427 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148682 fgeka'kq ikBd nhid ikBd lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Himanshoo Pathak

1428 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148683 i¨ykb 'kadjHkkÃ ';keHkkÃ ';keHkkÃ i¨ykb vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Polai Shankarbhai Shyambhai

1429 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148684 lqèkhj ceZu dkfynkl ceZu esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Sudhir Barman

1430 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/17148685 lR; çdk'k 'kekZ ekrk 'kj.k 'kekZ lqijokÃtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Satya Prakash Sharma

1431 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/24148686 fd'k¨j dqekj jkmr x;kèkj jkmr esdsfudy QhVj Kishor Kumar Rout

1432 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/23148687 mn; dqekj  jktfd'k¨j çlkn bysDVªhf'k;u Uday Kumar



1433 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148688 çnhi dqekj ftrsUæ çlkn vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ Pradeep Kumar 

1434 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148689 iadt dqekj vRrj lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Pankaj Kumar

1435 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148690 ekèko dqekj bUæcyh jke vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ Madhav Kumar

1436 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148691 Jou dqekj flag dkark çlkn flag vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ Shrawan Kumar Singh

1437 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148692 egklhu eaMy ulhj eaMy vWkijssVj ¼,y,eoh½ Mahasin Mandal

1438 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148693 e¨å jktk [kku e¨å blyke [kku vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ Md. Raja Khan

1439 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148694 çohu dqekj fd'k¨jh jk; vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ Pravin Kumar 

1440 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/19148695 v¨e çdk'k nj¨xk osYMj Om Prakash

1441 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/13148696 èkhjsu çlkn ;kno jkenkl ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Dhiren Prasad Yadav

1442 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/33148697 çse yky ;kno jke Lo;Ecj vWkijssVj ¼,p,eoh½ Prem Lal Yadav

1443 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/26148698 vfer dqekj jes'k lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Amit Kumar

1444 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/21148699 oh fFkjwFkkuh eq:xe  ,uå oSFkhfyaxe esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ V. Thirutnanimurugan

1445 CIDC/AIL/ND/7309/12148700 ifjp; deZdkj x©jkax deZdkj  yS.M losZ;j Parichay Karmakar



      Father's Name Trade
    Date Month & Year 

Centre Name

Certificates 

Handover

 to 

Mr. S. N. Singh Reference No.

Sohanveer Wireman April, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9557193879 May, 2024

Hansraj Wireman April, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8355954090

Mijaji Lal Wireman April, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9654056697

Kuwar Pal Singh Electrician April, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 7053113728

Darshan Kumar Wireman May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9069461811

Umesh Thakur Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8700357233

Umesh Thakur Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9015313103

Ramnivas Singh Wireman May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9557298404

Ravi Kumar Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8448370126

Tika Ram Meena Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8440001921

Chandeshwar Singh Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9711786641

Ram Autar Sharma Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9971548998

Jageshwar Rajak Wireman April, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 8210729542

Md. Shukuruddin Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8116177585

Serajul Hoque Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7679779257

Rupan Paswan Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7739947577

Rasul Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7908011282

Rahij Uddin Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8638075654

Meser Ali Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6001061256

Jainul Shaikh Asst. Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7858808341

Hanjala Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8016523771

Laylal Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7352067713

Atabur Rahaman Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9682158293

Anthani Toppo Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8093200494

Prem Choudhary Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8793166972

Mohobul Hoque Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9734407628

Shankar Chaudhary Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6382836080

Mahatam Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8087370989

Dinanath Patel Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7620074547

Sandesh Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9395793640

Abdul Basir Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7488741138

Md. Badiruddin Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7820882076

Kamal Yadav Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9998519958

Dhurpa Charan Sahoo Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7972259714

Abdul Wahab Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra)

Rajjak Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9735960330

Huseni Miyan Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9508609089

Baleshwar Ram Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7209423653

Mohammad Ali Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9234352474

Ainal Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7780864323

Ramaji Nishad Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9173468416

Mofijuddin Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7430852596

Mofijuddin Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9800922013

Nasir Shekh Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9112782704

Ramavaran Nishad Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra)

Sajeman Haque Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8942072526

Aktar Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8942803875

Bhaju Ray Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7520617326

Abu Sama Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7602437110

Mahtaab Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8167767277

Altab Shekh Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8877793164

Md. Talib Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7250202022

Jogendra Mahto Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6200953095

Sachin Mandal Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8145047546

Ashok Mandal Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9679138202

Md. Yeashin Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7679918252

Abdul Kaber Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 60018852040

Rahamat Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8822434768

Abdul Mazid Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7002783282

Md. Husain Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8603028783

Subhan Shekh Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8271516063

Centre & Cycle No. Testing & Certificates May, 2024



Vino Choudhari Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9039107260

Narayan Nishad Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7260050702

Open Singh Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8434750784

Tajammul Hoque Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9373968984

Arajaul Haque Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9342847820

Raju Prasad Singh Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6281290600

Ikbal Hussain Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9083342321

Sharif Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7718227079

Julur Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8536024397

Rajendra Mahto Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8340767586

Nurul Islam Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9531595289

Akptar Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8918490289

Sekendar Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8370987965

Atul Mandal Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7029351150

Sheetal Prasad Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7079441053

Md. Wajir Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7483077304

Abdul Khalek Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7086990482

Johan Lakra Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9307154113

Fransis Tirkey Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9361162243

Khara Toppo Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7761055396

Dukhu Toppo Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8093477453

Abdul Miya Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8099498261

Habajuddin Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7896368482

Gomid Ganjhu Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8603982021

Md. Islam Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7814465303

Sanjay Rajwar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8003564363

Ganga Chaudhari Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9905978095

Saidur Rahaman Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7550934715

Jakir Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8167685642

Rajdev Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7755017481

Ghoghan Choudhary Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7542813617

Abdul Rasid Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9895591493

Taimir Haque Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9679430655

Abdul Gafur Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9380836220

Bhola Ray Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9135865756

Mannan Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7865072761

Safikul Islam Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9064429820

Anikul Shekh Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7257953715

Nikolas Tirkey Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9172189028

Jusaf Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9064572303

Mohabul Hoque Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra)

Mahesh Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra)

Ashok Ravani Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9042709542

Munarik Ram Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9974016150

Jagdish Roy Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9382749613

Habibar Rahman Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6001289055

Bakkar Ali Asst. Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9387202493

Silbestar Lakra Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7820952371

Lal Miah Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6003116804

Muktar Alam Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9883573941

Silas Tete Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7735902966

Rajnath Bhiyan Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7760330985

Arjun Ram Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6291291811

Mithu Ganjhu Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7091283482

Tulo Nishad Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7486939702

Ramu Choudhari Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9155636419

Abdur Rajak Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9064132908

Jakir Hossain Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8158091210

Jangir Alam Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9641015349

Nasir Hussain Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8167003338

Suresh Nishad Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6351268898

Binda Bhagat Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7061787174

Jaylal Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8603402268

Ali Hussain Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9678079029

Sandesh Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7002058680

Naresh Ravidas Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7250157821



Benedik Toppo Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7261051812

Fajlu Shekh Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8922969931

Johan Bahla Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8260212563

Narayan Nishad Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9102203204

Maliwar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8928650490

Ramtapesa Bhagat Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9765039127

Md. Islam Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6203935192

Shivraj Bhagat Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7626854113

Suresh Ram Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9835159312

Md. Miyan Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9022328474

Sagar Chaudhary Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9022320557

Rajdev Ganjhu Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9155789766

Ekub Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6297828114

Jahangir Alam Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9733231386

Matibur Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7872259023

Jimedar Chaudhary Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6207713266

Binda Raut Asst. Pump Operator March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9661644668

Rajkishor Khalifa Asst. Pipe Fitter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7091600504

Kanta Patel Pipe Fitter  March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7091600504

Arjaul Haque Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9774347667

Sanjiv Singh Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9955434419

Nagan Rabidas Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9818418944

Ram Raghav Pathak Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8085674505

Umesh Singh Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7995821756

Jhaman Mahto JCB Operator  March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9168272807

Prem Shankar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8700603011

Hira Mahto Pump Operator March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7794039316

Basant Lal Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8595916041

Yeasdani Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8145264577

Madan Singh Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9794025478

Jakir Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9885731631

Govind Yadav Asst. Safety Supervisor March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9648783071

Purendra Dubey Safety Supervisor March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9708015874

Kanhaiyalal Gupta Safety Supervisor March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8511338537

Ramashankar Puri Safety Supervisor March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8847285203

Bisho Nishad Asst. Scaffolder March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8271123257

Sahabudin Ali Welder March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8877267021

Md. Mokhtar Mansuri Mechanical Fitter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8528310601

Md. Murtuja Asst. Welder March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6202490793

Matibur Rahaman Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9733578747

Naimul Haque Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8272191069

Mofijuddin Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9735718180

Safiq Ahamad Welder March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7384412779

Kailash Mandal Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8293987600

Santosh Kumar Burman Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9172477882

Shiv Vrat Ram Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8809775469

Udhav Prasad Vishwakarma T.M. Operator March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9630335668

Gulab Prasad Patel Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9589473367

Shrikant Kushwaha Safety  Inspector March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9565950678

Baijnath Prasad Gupta Mechanic (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8949374550

Rameshvar Sah Safety Inspector March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6299584396

Mohammad Jabir Safety Inspector March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7977165143

Santosh Asst. Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8948010724

Jhotil Baitha Asst. Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra)

Alimuhammad Asst. Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9161770035

Suklanand Ram Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6204472453

Sigasan Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7679018775

Haidar Ali Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 6284128145

Sheshnath Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9721981257

Awadh Mahto Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7046158932

Md. Samsaun Bar-Bender March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8117807619

Chaitanya Mandal Mason March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7477717325

Munilal Vishwakarma Electrician March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8409931770

Kokil Mahto Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9123232459

Salikram Kushwaha Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9260976984

Mohd. Salamat Hussain Supervisor (Mechanical) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9175123395



Ramgulam Ram Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9721728405

Sudhir Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9022523764

Ram Gopal Sahu Operator (HMV) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7771958029

Chandan Singh Safety Supervisor March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9608449849

Gajendra Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7973650412

Kameshwar Ray Safety Supervisor March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra)

Nandu Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8323489383

Shabir Ahmad Welder March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9326008166

Hasanadar Asst. Plumber March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8931874445

Puran Nishad Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 7208213356

Enamul Hoque Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8101178279

Ram Kumar Mahto Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 8210050313

Umesh Kumar Ray Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 NCC Limited, Pune (Maharashtra) 9693166946
Belal Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9635038563
Kashim Ali Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7063619964
Belal Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8670210012
Munser Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8158359039
Satya Narayan Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8603662471
Vasant Kothamire Asst. Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9767570483
Ramani Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9002207200
Charwa Oraon Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7903139243
Satya Narayan Biswal Asst. Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7827399904
Kameshwar Sahni Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8340426109
Krishna Prasad Asst. Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8210984657
Sudama Yadav Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9151367726
Shubh Lal Prasad Asst. Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9839316028
Ram Prashad Jangde Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8459504032
Pran Nath Sarkar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8237636024
Bahal Yadav Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9359490365
Mohit Bharti Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9603550474
Kadamlal Roy Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9608959427
Ramesh Ray Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6374624325
Lakhan Ray Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9399878621
Chaita Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9274049536
Lakhan Ray Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7782982310
Panchan Asst. Bar-Bender  March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7499679038
Dayaram Kumar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7052201882
Ramkewal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7304055810
Manoj Mehta Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7061277283
Sukhal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9129064234
Pathru Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 638964305
Kailash Uravan Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8969348176
Temba Tirkey Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9136536798
Anil Sardar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9163040809
Sambhaji More Safety Inspector March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9561692082
Shivkumar Yadav Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7460883305
Ram Lal Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9665866707
Amir Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8670429009
Ayub Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8788142293
Talef Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8265038508
Jagdish Lal Das Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7970623536
Sanjay Patil Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9561851096
Dattatraya Havare Safety Inspertor March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8669493132
Manoranjan Biswas Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9082752053
Barmeshwar Yadav Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8552869982
 Harun Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6205375027
Md. Sitab Ali Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8688126045
Manzur Ali Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9507309754
Ramnarayan Mehta Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9771329251
Krishna Banjare Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8208111032
Dinkar Waman Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8329518293
Prasangi Lal Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7620836025
Gandru Minj Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9661507023
Vipat Narayan Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9682091750
Kshiteshwar Yadav Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8920015033
Laxman Thakur Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9334509737
Ram Padarath Asst. Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9793703429
Chhthu Ray Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8847380827
Ram Gareeb Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9794291732
Chandrika Singh Yadav Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9648169158
Lakshman Prajapati Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8541992439
Lallan Prasad Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8004107597
Anjur Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9175484932
Najrul Hoque Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9883698908
Belal Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9832917504
Akhtar Ansari Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9093017626
Lallan Yadav Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9619025837
Nandkishor Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9987931565
Shambhu Singh Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7479547484
Prabhu Singh Safety Inspector March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9079953526



Vilas Jadhav Asst. Supervisor(Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8087887875
Md. Sitab Ali Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 96346822063
Md. Ehsan Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra)

Md. Mustak Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6207625528
Abdur Jabbar Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7700069573
Shekhalal Shaikh Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9049630046
Jhirgu Ram Yadav Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8767298436
Mohammad Rafique Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7498117456
Abdul Matin Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9322688648
Jyoti Kiran Toppo Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7869193088
Mohammad Haneef Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9555820094
Babujan Khan Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8208320842
Rajan Thakur Supervisor (Mechanical) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7408941397
Komal Singh Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8693874501
Ramdev Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7387458263
Kedar Nath Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9721510331
Ghanshyam Yadav Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7317626524
Munser Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9635226482
Tanjarul Hoque Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9284744528
Dhirendra Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7823805009
Suren Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9065253378
Khogen Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7264835665
Tetru Nagesiya Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7762055958
Urdesh Das Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9006104193
Abdur Rahim Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9507309750
Md. Faijul Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9172476085
Shyam Dev Singh Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6306497741
Chaeta Xalxo Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7360944719
Md. Alkesh Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7294816217
Md. Sobrati Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8928569860
Babla Sahu Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7974819101
Luhari Markhande Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8103515864
Radhelal Chhedauya Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8850909996
Kalipat Ray Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9967907739
Vijay Ray Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7878268617
Md. Harun Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7004473449
Shiv Prasad Rajbhar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9082941052
Jagdish Sawansi Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7295875832
Pitar Ekka Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7219644424
Nabor Baa Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7294861586
Sukra Kerketta Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9931403043
Devendra Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9157546028
Bahadur Das Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7033990737
Amal Barai Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9975617914
Belal Hossain Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8766452519
Md. Aijuddin Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9932397388
Shankar Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9832068393
Lal chandra Sharma  Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7859026928
shankar Singh Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8857961775
Shankar Shigh  Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7782966595
Ashok Singh Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8603053632
Pancham Das Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9309132465
Jogeshchandra Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7736037128
Shambhu Vishwakarma Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6207715695
Roban Singh Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9665887200
Roban Singh Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9973338166
Bhabeswar Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7977871755
Sarfuddin Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7219445768
Matin Ali Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8235968089
Md. Ibrahim Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6204562773
Bandhan Korwa Bar Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9834424724
Md. Tbrahim Shekh Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7678059170
Sekh Basir Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8446773536
Khamhan Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9770414067
Aajuram Nishad Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9131298877
Shivaprasad Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9320719866
Babu Ram Maurya Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7710908753
Udayraj Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8826887640
Umeshlal Sharma  Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9860661844
Radheshyam Yadav Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8839220888
Jitiya Toppo Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7781028406
Md. Majed Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8340393588
Jalindar Shinde Safety Inspector March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9356704465
Rafik Momin Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7803073495
Md. Rafik Momin Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6295082004
Sufal Sing Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7548854516
Latha Mandi Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8967196514
Urdesh Das Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9156095814
Ramprasad Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9118948572
Fayzar Sarkar Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6296794002
Rajeshwar Sharma Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9987264129
Nimai Biwas Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 93074669504
Uday Saren Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7022732928



Jagadish Mondal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9064652716
Sukumar Sarkar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6302844711
Rampati Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7020859620
Ramji Singh Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9798771323
Bhagwan Saw Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6201579824
Ajijul Bar- Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9309918682
Prakash Babu Panchal Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7999745381
Vishnu Store Keeper March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8806521365
Md. Manjur Alam Asst. Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6201637397
Kheru Karmakar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8167708830
Sharat Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8350093655
Shyam Badan Asst.  Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7234943568
Mangal Hasda Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9679458427
 Md. Ikram Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7857844895
Vishnu Dev Sharma Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7892142866
Chandradip Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7745853080
 Muneshwar Paswan Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8252567256
Dinbandhu Singh Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6202382850
Jamuna Asst. Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6268876524
Md. Manjur Alam Asst. Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6201637397
Shiva Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9028516671
Raj Kumar Yadu Asst. Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9669418439
Butu Ram kamalvanshi Asst. Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9343679251
Daroga Chauhan Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8305247023
Daroga Ram Chauhan Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9373765922
Md.  Mushtak Asst. Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8809916885
Bideshi Korwa Rigger March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7367041792
Ramiakabal Asst. Land Surveyor March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7588350485
Dulas Ali Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7340793085
Ramjeet Rigger March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7219565214
Khaderu Sahani Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7355379396
Sanoyar Ali Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9635605930
Debash Balo Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9382458426
Harilal Kushwaha Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7766092062
Niren Mondal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8167706544
Gonesh Mondal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9547028125
Meraj Ahmad Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7565875508
Anil Mistiry Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8999982433
Gariba Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9244637768
Rajaram Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9987936383
Gyanoba Gayakawad Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9860702295
khajimuddin Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9561279491
Amasad Sarkar Asst. Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8927097664
Abdul Hamid Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9664613041
Shiv Prasad  Mason (Tile) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8149639484
Gopal Chauhan Waterproofing Technician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8081922405
Sunil Debnath Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9046354721
Munshi Pal Mason (Tile) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8853193981
Md. Mahfuj Alam Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9771967112
Pandu Chavan  Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8043977174
Md. Ikramul Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8570160015
Sarat Chandra Parida  Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8892987425
Logen Singh Asst. Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 6206907011
Ramdev Korwa Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7061865605
Amrit Korwa Asst. Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9065853337
 Ramjatan Saw Asst. Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9182899136
Chandrajit Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 9082930288
Shankar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8299880109
Jaypal Kol Asst. scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 8305932603
Raghunath Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Pune (Maharashtra) 7054035148
Yasin Welder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9315359835
Pramod Biswas Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9547053130
Brajen Sarkar Scaffolder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8527718165
Istcafil Biswas Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9345987027
Shabe Ali Dhabak Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8293813887
Raju Ravidas Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7091221537
Goffan Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8327482998
Aminuddin Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8016837336
Safikul Shekh Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9609318537
Samad Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7602950455
Rajeshwar Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8340553064
Ramsevak Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6360364018
Mulchand Ram Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9608152953
Md. Akramul Hoque Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8125863629
Mahavir Mahto Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6205760382
Prem Chand Mahato Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8114560828
Zahir Sk Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7407941466
Sadali Sk Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9535532637
Seikh Shirajul Islam Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9883295156
Arjum Sk Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6296837958
Kedar Ravidas Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7878333518
Chhatu Bhuiya Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7091394243
Chadada Oraon Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9334395755



Sankar Biswas Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9064615473
Fuchu Mahato Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6364580769
Madhat Kumar Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7501525727
Jaygobind Rajbhar Painter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8660510279
 Sankar Rautaray Batching Plant Operator March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8431439628
Baldev Singh Asst. Painter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8294003946
Lilu Mahto Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8102427727
Saryu Ram JCB Operator March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8825305425
Kali Prasad Masak Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9871957646
Pasupati Patra Asst. Batching Plant Operator March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7339610625
Amir Ali Mondal Supervisor (Electrical) March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8697238566
Ugramohan Jha Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8892453464
Kamal Kumar Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8918605619
Shambhu Paswan Electrician March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8310884920
Mahavir Karmali Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7479497853
Devi Lal Shrma Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9741359982
Tukalal Bosak Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8674977233
Md. Alub Alam Bar-Bender March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7383727568
Ram Dulare JCB Operator March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7307685440
Bhubaneshwar Mahali Dumper Operator March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8016919467
Md. Yasin Welder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9373011393
Ashadul Tangra Asst. Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7047937259
Sariful Mondal Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7041553303
Sahajamal Tarafdar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9002116580
Achar Mondal Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7063399870
Dhanraj Singh Asst. Grinder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9155713345
Muchi Ram Mahato Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8002808175
Vinod Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9346695470
Bhikhan Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6205064556
Devideen Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6393171754
Devideen Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7380463088
Jagdish Mahato Grinder March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9018199628
Bisun Bhuiya Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7977919620
Hasibur Rahaman Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8981298179
Chandradev Prasad Mehta Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9304970059
Rafikul Sk Mason March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9123918829
Jaylal Ram Shuttering Carpenter March, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7766043466
Vijay Kumar Mehta Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9015094706
Devdhari Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8235597691
Uttam Kumar Manjhi Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9110079618
Baidyanath Kumar Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9641040170
Makhan Haldar Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9123797188
Vandhu Parahiya Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7984677072
Baliram Kharwar Painter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9164126327
Vishvnath Sah Welder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9525721669
Kali Prasad Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8949262533
Ganesh Bosak Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8368008851
Shankar Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7070917577
Gour Mohan Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7632962280
Bablu Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7033003760
Karma Munda Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9162959411
Sorchara Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7204142614
Nityanand Boshak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9960911909
Tukka Lal Bosak Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9334908785
Shakil Mechanical Fitter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6006512881
Md. Murshid Alam Welder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9199292034
Meku Lal Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9074303371
Dhiren Manjhi Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7759968093
Satydeo Malakar Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9931071771
Sagar Kumar Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9641713304
Ankal Gope Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6351387571
Panchhi Lal Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9651582645
Siyaram Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8172822664
Mulchand Bhulyan Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9234008179
Shikara Modi Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6362234851
Yadav Bhuiyan Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9771300331
Naresh Mehta Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6207558485
Ludu Sardar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6201384302
Sudhir Sardar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6370762431
Budhan Bhuiya Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6370762431
Charako Sardar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9342788957
Buddeswar Soren Asst. Painter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7033397217
Khadu Majhi Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7903509218
Hirulal Kumar Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9933193463
Bishu Manjhi Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7676586119
Balke Munda Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9646238832
Albat Toppo Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6287863258
Chulai Sah Welder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9117034245
Manbodh Uraon Electrician March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6207447419
Jhingur Sah Welder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7546087211
Banambar Das Electrician March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7978475709
Bandhu Munda Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7978475709
Santosh Karmali Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7978475709



Gour Mohan Bosak Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7260945237
Atwari Bosak Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8178447473
Loki Bhuinya Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7067677558
Giridhari Bhuiya Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9633673654
Bhoda Bosak Mechanical Fitter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7260084890
Jhari Prahiya Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8969114486
Banamali Kumar Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8597035599
Shiv Narayan Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8853794335
Vimal Krishna  Biswas Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7501990335
Parshuram Tanti Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9631446257
Jagdev Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9886521770
Sulara Sabar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9353773295
Alasti Singh Asst. Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6204110349
Koli Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7633891311
Ram Kesh Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9219491414
Dwarika Yadav Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9097070562
Sonaram Manjhi Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7004182314
Charaka Ageriya Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7676395186
Kaleshwar Ageriya Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8252519866
Ludu Sardar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7811949922
Jag Mohan Sardar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9566497069
Budeshwar Soren Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7079095089
Madhu Sardar Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9798353676
Basudev Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9199971154
Manindra bala Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6297751782
Shuklal Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8158800347
Umesh Mahato Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8618222892
Phani Bhushan Kumar Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6305836878
Fagu Mahir Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6305836878
Alamgir Sk Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6362935363
Bhagwat Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9661625168
Kalu Bosak Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7250814857
Kallu Munda Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7091080149
Yasin Welder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7033826976
Md. Mujahid Welder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8123009894
Saher Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7971966078
Babuddin Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8310955793
Mahahar Kumar Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8101779073
Durgacharan Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8509450131
Puran Mahto Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6205582403
Achhar Mondal Asst. Shuttering Carpenter Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6205582403
Abdur Raheman Mandal Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9800781580
Abdur Rahaman Mondal Shuttering Carpenter Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9800781580
Khokhan Mondal Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8967025510
Nazrul Biswas Supervisor (Civil) March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7878825866
Budhan Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9709168600
Abul Hossain Biswas Asst. Shutteringh Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8170980625
Rawan Hembram Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7856098849
Gopal Gope Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9199973589
Shailpad Manjhi Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9608682397
Sabur Biswas Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8197139934
Khirodhar Singh Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8825188530
Jagadish Biswas Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8250706310
Komal Rajwar Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7810815800
Hanu Kumar House Keeper March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9641351543
Subba Raj Bhar Painter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9304131952
Ainul Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9036509587
Tipu Mahali Mechanic (HMV) March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7061797922
Nandlal Operator  (HMV) March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 969699909
Sonaram Deshwali Asst. Supervisor March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6206283035
Surendra Nath Mahato Asst. Supervisor March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6295401728
Horil Mahto Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6295401728
Bhola Mahto Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6295401728
Ukil Hembram Asst. Store Keeper March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9635251261
Suresh Munda Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9635251261
Vadu Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9635251261
Muralidhar Roul Electrician March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9692761494
Dulo Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8850524066
Mahabir Mahto Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9664042652
Jageshwar Prasad Mehta Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9304899796
Vyas Prasad Mehta Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9304899796
Baneshwar Kumar Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7483629072
Manoj Singh Operator (HMV) March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8651836050
Harichandra Das Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7544067055
Pasuram Patel Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6377261711
Raisuddin Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7304176381
Sahrab Ali Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6295658889
Ramjan Ali Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6393827713
Tosirul Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8942054531
Mangal Orang Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6296804646
Md. Samim Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7228097800
Panka Bandichhod Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8144886994
Sleak Sekh Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8388873352



Sahidul Islam Mondol Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8001572672
Gayash Sekh Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9907523335
Zalil Sekh Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6297896819
Zamirul Islam Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7478817691
Israil Mandal Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8515857383
Altab Asst. Safety Inspector March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8515857383
Rampal Asst. Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8847436904
Dinesh Singh Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9801137727
Govindra Paswan Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9128930225
Kharib Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9063852600
Abdul Gani Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9263045886
Md. Jahid Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9701745093
Korimoddin Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9932936069
Govinda Singha Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9933588449
Bablu Orang Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7908061712
Amirul Islam Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6294749816
Abdul Rafiuse Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7501060668
Sahidul Mahalder Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9883602447
Nurjaban Molla Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6294659712
Majed Shekh Asst. Scaffolder Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6294659712
Rahim Sekh Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6294743027
Iliyas Sekh Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6297613301
Abdul Kashem Ali Mondal Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6297403776
Kader Baksh Asst. Pump Operator March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9535864331
Mahendra Ram Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9162964045
Mansur Alam Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9022341902
Md. Masibur Rahaman Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9900508332
Mandal Basid Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9267902550
Sukardi Daxin Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7979994283
Kaushal Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9731157186
Tajammul Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9766858599
Md. Monim Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8080255498
Gobinda Singha Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7019842836
Budhua Munda Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7978367634
Banarul Sk Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6297741573
Julmat Ali Sk Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6297741573
Rahul Amin Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8927989060
Karijul Haque Mondal Asst. Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7679291623
Marul Sk Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7866913808
Shadar Molla Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9393230127
Dinesh Barman Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9393230127
Santosh Biswas Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9393230127
Sunil Chandra Dey Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9393230127
Lakshman Sharma Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9393230127
Haricharan Das Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9393230127
Parshurama Kunda Asst. Electrician March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7749982820
Rameshwar Singh Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7782876423
Audhesh Thakur Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8578911621
Khatib Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6302385374
Abdul Samad Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6360437828
Md. Manowar Alam Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9591673290
Chandeswar  Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9380945609
Nikhil Biswas Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7020345140
Lalit Sharma Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9608447174
Jamiruddin Sekh Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7868879506
Faruk Hossain Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9735916435
Akalu Sk Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9091699054
Jhanu Sekh Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8217734572
Babarali  Mandal Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9353212078
Nimchhaddin Mallik Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8388079257
Nikhilesh Das Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8388079257
Bhuneshwar Ram Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7259230086
Md. Lat Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8830004124
Abdul Gani Asst. Bar- Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8050035104
Tamijuddin Islam Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 6394763328
Shukur Mohd. Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8927746616
Md. Taslim Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8271931473
Babulal Orang Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8509824198
Ram Prasad Sharma Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8580999576
Hashim Saikh Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9907911069
Abbas Uddin Molla Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 5809394281
Abdul Hamid Scaffolder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9241142966
Panchanan Nayak Electrician March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 7735152606
Anarul Sk Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9635678727
Imarul Mondal Asst. Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9832912087
Gani Mandal Mason March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9832912087
Chandrika Ram Bar-Bender March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8088487713
Jalaruddin Shaikh Asst. Grinder March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 9353579634
Budi Sk Shuttering Carpenter March, Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru (Karnataka) 8867912630
Jagabandhu Thatoi Plumber April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8876180754

Narottam Das Manikpuri Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9039231730

Derharam Patel Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6375990914

Ramsaya Patel Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8319579744



Malik Ram Sahu Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6260208726

Puran Lal Sahu Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7010171254

Khik Ram Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8815813446

Jay Nath Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6266863187

Budhram Karsh Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8428924314

Chalitar Das Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9896558925

Lalaram Asst. Mason                                  April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6263921877

Rajlal Singh Asst. Electrician                  April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8817518909

Ramnath Singh JCB Operator April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9891056253

Bhola Rajbhar Asst. JCB Operator                                   April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8075165788

Babadin Singh Electrician                April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8305600718

Bhailal  Asst. Electrician April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6374620006

Kedar Yadav Batching Plant Operator April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8709043771

Arjun Martha Batching Plant Operator April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9348327308

Maksud Alam Operator (LMV) April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8521962380

Mevalal Operator (LMV) April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9651478289

Ravindra Yadav Operator (Concrete Pump) April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7549275338

Hasan Ali Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9779516878

Md. Rajiuddin Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9384155127

Bhol Alam Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9205174992

Mojib Alam Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7397663218

Hakaru Rishi Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6239861946

Sharat Dalabehera Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9348660060

Prahallad Behera Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9777797806

RashmiKumar Dalabehera Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 6372837854

 Ram Dayal Ray Mason April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9501464359

Moharun Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8178079481

Rajendar Chedhari Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7258907146

Parshuram Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7871548068

Nabul  Hassan Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9773623057

Mohd. Ataulla Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 9662417381

Saddik Bar-Bender April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 8459234779

Benudhar Rout Bar-Bender April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7853938296

Muralidhar Behera Bar-Bender April, 2024 Som Projects Pvt. Ltd., Karaikal (Puducherry) 7847887194

Natarajan Supervisor (Mechanical) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9789575583

Lammu singh Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8518085835

Harihar prasad Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8102961331

Nashibullah Operator (HMV) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9945254379

Bankelal yadav Operator (HMV) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9984991893

Prem Narayan Bar Bender March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8828382514

Prem sakar singh Bar Bender March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7607869837

Ram prasad singh Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9174156142

Maga Ram Electrician March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9636079129

Aasdev Paswan Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9142292451

Abdul Alim Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9294987409

Bindeshwar mahto Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7520201762

Indrasan Gond Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8084729533

Rajendra prasad Mason March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7568955175

Ramnaresh Kushwah Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9833028397

Mithilesh mahato Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7814966734

Tapeswar ram Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7486070275

Shree kant Ram Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7366865819

Bechan Prasad Electrician March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7985409048

Tara Ram Lab Techinician (Bldg. Mats.) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9636939916

Chena Ram Operator (HMV) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9636921297

Nabi Alam Electrician March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9381106338

Paras Paswan Welder March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9216639930

Krishan Chandra Sharma Supervisor (Mechanical) March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9636766054

Prabhu Dayal Yadav Store keeper March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8854885445

Paresh Biswas Mason March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 6282107045

Harji Ram Electrician March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7300298525

Umesh Prasad Singh Store keeper March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9811740307

Anno Ram Jee Safety Inspector March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7069417716

Anil Kumar Safety Inspector March, 2024 Larsen & Toubro  Limited, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7034729922

Cyril Alexander Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 7448504880
Abupakkar Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 7539998918
Annadurai Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9944295409
 M Velu Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9894913354
Ramaiah Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9786088577
Devaraj Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9715906328
Subramaniam Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 7502508313
Chellam Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9943140049
Mookkan Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9600338292
Ramasamy Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9787626555
Bose Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9842298378
Pandian Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9790362589
Jayarathinam Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9629374788
Vadamalai Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 7871516946
Palraj Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9791953038
Beerhussain Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9791656577
Patchaiyappan Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9262062062
Sivanendran Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8072127022
Subramaniyan Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9080802522



Muthukaruppan Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9655005672
Subbiah Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9585587639
Thangam Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9952650418
Paulsamy Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9843164900
 Venugopal Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8883969094
Muthaiah Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9842289449
Kuppusamy Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9688934938
Manickam Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9344666051
Jeganathan Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9790423610
Vincent Peter Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9751332536
Krishnan Painter March, 2024 JK Cement Limited, Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9442067169
Polo Das Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9345497652
Badiujjaman Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8389816679
Sharmaj Ali Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 6380477180
Latif Sekh Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8072620470
Hazrat Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 7384471700
Guddar Mandal Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9043875089
Matuki Rishi Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 6354394704
Avdhesh Tatama Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 6379942981
Lalo Rishi Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 7685057946
Majibur Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9025804694
Safikvl Islam Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8637588913
Mainul Hoque Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8116420640
Lakhir Rishi Asst. Mason March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8116420640
Haricharan Munda Asst.  Bar-Bender March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9361908197
Rasu Plumber March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9360440310
Periyamanikkam Plumber March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9047139905
Roshan Khan Mason  (Tile) March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 6375520143
Duddhan Mason  (Tile) March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 9352625813
Majid Khan Mason  (Tile) March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 8279255685
Mainul Sk Supervisor (Civil ) March, 2024 Marimuthu Gounder & Co., Madurai (Tamil Nadu) 6294624632
Md. Riyas Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7986301886
Md. Basir Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8220212739
Narsig Singh Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8002515824
Md. Riyaj Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9597884688
Nakul Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7816001434
Shankar Singh Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7257093216
Tite Singh  Asst. Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7667917092
Sarfu Marandi  Asst. Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9142384899
Dhanapati Singha Asst. Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9907644967
Pratap Jana Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9344978980
Narayana Jana Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7318963556
Biro Ray Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8073416135
Biswajit Dolai Supervisor (Civil) February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9344133079
Santosh Ram Bar-Bender February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7488983949
Ramdev Ram Bar-Bender February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9798178767
Shambhu Ray Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8015243813
Shotesh Ram Bar-Bender February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9462015095
Mahendra Ray Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9263352738
Paltu Roy Asst. Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 6200858245
Mahapali Ray Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8088934359
Matku Ray Asst. Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8527266506
Ramkishnan Ray Shuttering Carpenter February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8807593984
Sukra Oraon  Asst. Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7367950208
Yogendra Das Bar-Bender February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9835978007
Bideshi Das Asst. Bar-Bender February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7209156894
Sukan Singh Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 8102896084
Narayana Das Asst. Bar- Bender February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 9241574346
Kameshwar Singh Asst. Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 7810003296
Birajhu Singh Supervisor (Civil) February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 6381218029
Pramod Singh Asst. Mason February, 2024 Sri. Venkatachalapathy Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Tuticorin (Tamil Nadu) 6203180337
Sagru Mal Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 9418570371
Lachhman Dass Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 9459745364
Prem umar Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 8894554261
Jitu Ram Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 8580590010
Bali Ram Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 8219599702
Surinder Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 8988108290
Jindu Ram Electrician May, 2024 Bharat Electricals, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 9625119649
Khyala jRam Asst. Electrician May, 2024 Sharma Light House, HPS, Rampur, Bayal (H.P.) 9418569286
Dhananjay Mandal Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8405870443
Shiv Ji Dixit Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8153819419
Ramesh Shah Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9131747787
Chandra Mohan Mishra Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7667256831
Mool Chand Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9919199536
Mahesh Pal Singh Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9149176270
Mahendra Prasad Gupta Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6354884116
Arun Kumar Mishra Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8005417522
Mehendra Prasad Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8210699128
Ram Anuj Singh Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6204887830
Hotam Singh Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9131548330
Brahmanad Mandal Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9693887220
Upendra Sada Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7360844965
Maruti Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9405100336



Santosh Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9335529871
Tribeni Yadav Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8227954005
Ramashwar Prasad Mishra Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8922968087
Nand Kishor Yadav Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8303142527
Ram Khelawan Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7084032581
Satyendra Rajwanshi Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9939605838
Krishn Bihari Pandey Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9955326592
Ujagar Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8545890466
Upendra Mehta Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8102683382
Bhim Ram Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8226924093
Virender Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9817824431
Mata Prasad Verman Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9118531994
Shiv Kumar Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7266083845
Ganga Prasad Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9984876126
Rajmohan Ram Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7544013212
Arjun Mandal Store Keeper April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7079613387
Kashi Nath Ram Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9693364397
Vishwanath Upadhyay Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6394376538
Janu Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6205941406
Pradip Ram Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6207822118
Dinesh Yadaw Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7488274254
Jai Kumar Giri Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7715889573
Ravindra Prasad Yadav Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9008996093
Suresh Kumar Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8765458416
Shiv Balak Yadav Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7261896114
Shankar Pandit Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7631413668
Shyam Balak Soni Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8092423084
Ramjilal Verma Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7850056715
Md. Atabul Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7033349507
Vijay Singh Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9558726242
Bhouru Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6264423421
Lalbabu Prasad Kushwaha Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7493039927
Murarilal Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6260824661
Musafir Baitha Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8789862755
Md. Manjir Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8851566139
Prabhu Singh Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7564060980
Jeevraj Singh Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9328716049
Gauri Shankar Ray Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9905362154
Ramchandra Saw Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7667530285
Naresh Yadav Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9097175077
Mahabir Saw Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8757301432
Paras Nath Singh Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9431028728
Dayanand Mandal Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9534995639
Vinod Kumar Singh Lab Technician (Bldg.Mats.) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7984526241
Ram Chandra Ram Lab Technician (Bldg.Mats.) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7003229355
Inderjeet Dubey Lab Technician (Bldg.Mats.) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9546577785
Maheswar Behera Lab Technician (Bldg.Mats.) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7976352668
Kabir Hussain Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7678315809
Rupchand Khanrath Lab Technician (Bldg.Mats.) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8927426663
Kapildeo Sah Asst. Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9199348604
Maksud Alam Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6392881509
Ramkishor Tiwari Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7869033746
Brajesh Kumar Asst. Electrician April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9058572641
Rajesh Kumar Mishra Asst. Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7268887447
Premchandra Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7506206570
Mohammad Fakruddin Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8178055276
Sabir Ali Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8707795668
Shadhu Sharan Yadav Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9554476796
Santoshi Dhakad Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9303898130
Dharm Jeet Singh Asst. Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9121442618
Tapan Mondal Asst. Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6296992707
Bindlal Ray Asst. Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7549110890
Rajbeer Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8223987155
Md. Mahiuddin Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9341190186
Rajesh Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9174053129
Md. Hasan Miya Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7281986158
Narendra Garg Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9589438761
Sushil Yadav Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6203681184
Kameshwar Yadav Asst. Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8252270969
Mahendra Singh Asst. Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7088210398
Maheshwar Singh Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9262500398
Omkar Nath Dwivedi  Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7834811448
Md. Hasan Miya Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9835727228
Babulal  Das Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9472604752
Bharat Prasad Welder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8840589118
Ganesh Ram Bar- Bender April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9662902754
Sri Ram Sahni Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8318560768
Sanjay Asst. Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8966863826
Rakesh Rajak Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8668938486
Ramu Asst. Welder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8860663273
Mo. Kalim Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7028674170
Rudal Prasad Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8896151426
Mohmad Majir Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8051540721



Dilip Pasi Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 6203059865
Bachubhai Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 8140522033
Umesh Mandal Asst. Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9530312770
Arup Lal Mandal Asst. Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9065712667
Nan Mohar Yadav Asst. Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9113746599
Mithilesh Mukhiya Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9123240936
Shivji Paswan Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7209129500
Upendra Choudhary Scaffolder April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9142521609
Lal Mohar Ram Asst. Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9616894574
Badri Prasad Mandal Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 7016296814
Subhash Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9518815923
Supet Singh Mason April, 2024 Tata Projects Limited, Sanand (Gujarat) 9340349352

Ramsamujh Maurya Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9935427248

Lalata Rajbhar Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8557022365

Ajab Singh Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9268287772

Dwarika Prasad Wireman May, 2024 CIDC Center, Faridabad (Haryana) 9716885874
Nasibur Rahaman Mallick Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7047511171
Goutam Chatterjee Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9064956795
Biswanath Bandyophdhyay Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8927617929
Arabinda Ghosh Asst. Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9932848142
Subrata Kumar Nandi Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7718774996
Tapan Singha Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9382470843
Ajoy Saren Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7872539019
Anup Mondal Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8600427274
Manab Bera Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9735054928
Nitai Jana Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9775054946
Amulya Mahata Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9933790225
Priyanath Patra Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9641363375
Amal Ghosh Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9002952904
Banabehari Karan Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9732850858
Chaitanya Charan Jana Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9932905415
Sk. Ashrafur Rahaman Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7872032016
Tarun Jana Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8535993050
Suresh Roy Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8695403085
Jagannath Sarkar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8927496319

Haricharan Das  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8016576842

Giridhari Ghosh  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9593214248

Anil Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9002302062

Raghu Barman  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8768911700

Bhabesh Sarkar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8942896277

Bijay Mishra  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9474032537

Upen Mahata  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6297864304

Bimal Das  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6295014935

Biswanath Maity  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8145465159

Hafez Fajlu Rahaman Khan  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9932600111

Tapan Jana  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9563342590

Sadhan Chandra Ghorai  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8159039461

Kunja Behari Majee  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9679756215

Gourbaran De  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9932105224

Sk Abdul Sukur  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9647690807

Kartic Karak  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7001090740

 Manasa Pada Santra  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8927760476

 Manasa Pada Santra  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7863936675

Lakshmi Kundu  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8617499610

Kamal Chandra Mitra  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6291293737

Kesto Pada Sen  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6297309784

Chittaranjan Dey  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9735552412

Sarat Naskar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9038975832

Binay Kumar Das  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9474704769

Prosenjit Koner  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7001914645

Sukumar Pal  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7679581569

Tamal Bhattacherjee  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9832186541

Ramahari Nayek  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6297116659

Kamal Kanta Beshra  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8670376960

Swapan Bhattacharyya  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8617656470



 Sajal Mukherjee  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8900601999

Naresh Chandra Ghosh  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8927384848

Upananda Das  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7029514094

Biswanath Manna  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8768977538

Prabhat Swarnakar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8240290703

Krishnapada Mondal  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8482043321

Pradip Naskar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9804215521

Amaresh Naskar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7890424201

Sujit Sarkar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8759848110

Suraj Chettri  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8918980937

Ashok Kumar Chettri  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9733209867

Sonam Sherpa  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8101001360

Rama Routh  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8927372515

Arabinda Bhattacharjee  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8908388432

Jai Bahadur Pradhan  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7865071906

Balman Thapa  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7001419293

Monmohan Debnath  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9851403048

Mosaref Hossain  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8597039802

Subal Chandra Barman  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8016488514

Suprit Saha  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9614951706

Mahasin Sarkar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8972850562

Dhaneswar Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9635836136

Khageswar Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7865867574

Shyamal Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7318721199

Rijanur Jaman  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7602834349

Nikhil Chandra Sarkar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9002464824

Suresh Thakur  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7551086550

Bhanu Chettri  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8167459155

Dilip Ghimiray  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8670323914

Nirmal Sarkar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7679052692

Gregari Mardi  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7872266606

Suresh Chowdhury  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9563660735

Mohadeb Karmakar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9339731189

Ramoni Kanta Ghosh  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7365803277

Parimal Chaudhury Asst. Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8670988725

Jagapati Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6294228975

Kartick Pahan  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9382219020

Sahimuddin Ahamed  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9564570952

Jayanta Barman  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8967968194

Dhiren Halder  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8101971850

Apurba Acharjee Asst. Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7586056419

Aloke Chakraborty Asst. Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9635753850

Hekmat Ali  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7872657645

Narayan Ghosh  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8327577293

 Ajit Kumar Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8670569303

Abdul Khaleque  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8158040262

Sunil Karmakar  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 9851666734

Nagen Barman  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 7363941275

Ajit Roy  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 8617380593

Basudev Dey  Store Keeper April, 2024 TJAPS Krishi Bikash Shilpa Kendra, Hooghly (West Bengal) 6295288499
Sirir Dey Crane Operator March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9732847396

Ram Naresh Singh Fabricator March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8130878205
Babu Lal Bari Rigger March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9006672800

Madan Mohan Sahoo Rigger March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8918823854
Nidhu Bhushan Roy Welder March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8250796702

Uttam Sahoo Mechanical Fitter March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 7029485271
Manmatha Dhara Grinder March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8159980990

Ashutosh Majhi Welder March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 7284820821
Sabir Ali Khan Gas Cutter March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8972128707

Biswanath Maity Fabricator March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8436772936
Biswanath Mondal Electrician March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9732165477

Nandlal Mahato Electrician March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 6294624232
Haricharan Chauhan Electrician March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9993383105

Radhakrishna Maji Rigger March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8348700326
Golak Bihari Dutta Asst. Electrician March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9933655414

Shivkumar Chaudhary Asst. Welder March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9122683989



Shivkumar Chaudhary Mechanical Fitter March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9801313787

Mohd. Moharram Welder March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8601298104
Surash Jaiswal Asst. Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8872670641

Pramod Rao Asst. Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 6203347913
Manatosh Das  Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9093166114

Debprasad Adak Supervisor (Machanical) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8637065641
Ramawadh Singh Supervisor (Machanical) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 6388332522

Bahadur Singh Adhikari Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9711676757
Alok Dutta Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9010871579

Sachin Roy Electrician March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 7074557276
Vishwanath Mehta Supervisor (Electrical) March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9064276310

Kaladhar Pandey Safety Officer March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 8460332393
Ram Pravesh Singh Safety Officer March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9265704028

Pankaj Adhikary Safety Officer March, 2024 Bridge and Roof Co. (India) Ltd. ,Barmer ( Rajasthan) 9126163213
Shuynarayan Singh Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7600731902
Siddheshwar Singh Scaffolder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8558996025
Gurudeo Pandey Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8084574540
Madan Shyam Electrician April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9616344315
Shiv Prasad Yadav Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8878355407
Sadanand Patel Scaffolder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7084287837
Chandeshwar Thakur Grinder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9117827208
Rajesh Kumar Rai Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 6204796691
Virendra Tiwari Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9667611365
Veer Bahadur Singh Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8319880445
Chandrajit Yadav Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9340094702
Rajbalam Store Keeper April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7491984015
Arjun Singh Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8271568814
Raj Singh Grinder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9725750710
Madho Yadav Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8434782732
Durga Manjhi Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8051583774
Rambahadur Tanti Welder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7464103645
Sivjes Singh Grinder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9737254961
Vishwamohan  Singh Gas Cutter April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7739118348
Dasai Ram Scaffolder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8521112907
Yogyanarayan Dubey Store Keeper April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7509804418
Arjun Tanti Welder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 73609298991
Buttu Prajapati Electrician April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9572496610
Dhanik Chandra Roy Electrician April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7903535656
Moti Lal Shukla Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9450085880
Jeevan Lal Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9646470131
Sabarjeet Store Keeper April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 6392276562
Gopalan Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9361292214
Gurudeo Pandey Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7719637205
Prabhunath Singh Electrician April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9745211763
Rakesh Kumar Dhyani Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 7906910746
Dasrath Pandit Welder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 6355010541
Umashankar Singh Welder April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 8210941006
Suchindra Rai Safety Inspector April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9508208981
Pancha Singh Store Keeper April, 2024 Vijay Tanks And Vessels Pvt. Ltd.,Barmer (Rajasthan) 9993719925
Chena Ram Supervisor (Civil) March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7568421883
Tola Ram Store Keeper March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9079780175
Babu Ram Singh Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8129522898
Jugeshwar Paswan Scaffolder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8002532962
Budhwa Oraon Welder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 6200393196
Rudal Chauhan Pipe Fitter March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8238467517
Ram Das Paswan Scaffolder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8084680394
Uchit Paswan Scaffolder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7361952257
Suka Oraon Astt. Welder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8825197619
Lallan Ram Astt. Welder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9662435062
Rambilash Karmakar Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7501739733
Jagadish Paswan Astt. Store Keeper March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8197996444
Chimna Ram Operator (LMV) March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7339712517
Rama Ram Astt. Store keeper March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7220024665
Likhma Ram Operator (LMV) March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9166287908
Haripda Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8925445896
Ram Roy Yadav Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7393958021
Rajendra Sharma Scaffolder March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9812256412
Sita Ram Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8653186625
Ajay Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8116376588
Haribol Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7407751492
Vinay Mandal Gas Cutter March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9851472350
Prabhas Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9733110030
Ramhari Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9083948531
Sita Ram Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 7845874525
Bhawesh Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8016877413
Vinay Basak Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 98547125621
Haribal Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8949474084
Mantu  Mandal Riggar March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 8116996220
Tarun Kumar Dutta Store Keeper March, 2024 Airoil Flaregas (P) Ltd., Rajasthan Rafinery, Barmer (Rajasthan) 9885728201
Perumal Verdhan Supervisor (Electrical) May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 9594882700

Ajit Kumar Wireman May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 7986777673

Ram Kumar Prajapati Electrician May, 2024 CPWD Projects, New Delhi 8112638776



Irulandi Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9554927261
Bhola Murmu Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9918552568
Ballu Kisku Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 6394669068
Ratu Hansda Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 8957104034
Pichai  Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 6388687123
Karuppan  Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9956638601
Sonai  Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 7054924973
Elappan  Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9026282272
Sevugan Muniyan  Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 6290019504
Kartik Nunia Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 7007133761
Sitaram Nuniya Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9357655093
Hari Nuniya Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 6283852092
Kamal Nuniya Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9716955122
Naren Barman Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9335091400
Murlidhar Nuniya Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 7233950136
Sahdev Nuniya Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 7318257341
Suren Kamakar Mason May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 8953692376
Ugramohan Das Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 8127254531
Tota Ram Das Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9992799248
Gaya Das Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9005483730
Khokhalal Das Asst. Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9170853697
Kumar Painter May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 7607358109
Ayyanan Tower Crane Operator May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9795853677
Murugan JCB Operator May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9621852176
Pullani Asst Electrician May, 2024 Sri Ramana Building Constructions Pvt. Ltd., Shivagangai (Tamil Nadu) 9794149129
Ramprit Supervisor (Mechanical) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9554927261
Kanhaiya Gupta Welder April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9918552568
Rama Shankar Sharma Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 6394669068
Shivcharan Mason April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8957104034
Girendra Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 6388687123
Shyamu Lab Technician (Bldg.Mats.) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9956638601
Indra Pal Asst. Mason April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7054924973
Shiv Ratan Asst. Mason April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9026282272
Manick Chandra Bera Supervisor (Electrical) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 6290019504
Rajeev Tiwari Supervisor (Mechanical) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Prades) 7007133761
Gayadatt Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9357655093
Shitala Prasad Store Keeper April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 6283852092
Jagroop Singh Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9716955122
Ram Pal Asst. Operator (HMV) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9335091400
Deep Chand Pathak Supervisor (Mechanical) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7233950136
Babu Ram Operator (ST Plant) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7318257341
Ram Niwas Shukla Operator (ST Plant) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8953692376
Ramsanehi Mason April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8127254531
Harekrishna Choudhary Supervisor (Electrical) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9992799248
Nawas Ali Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9005483730
Suresh Chandra Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9170853697
Chedalal Mechanical Fitter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7607358109
Shri Krishna Electrician April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9795853677
Narendra Singh Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9621852176
Sone Lal Tiwari Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9794149129
Raja Singh Pump Operator April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9125158407
Gaya Prasad Pump Operator April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9555204217
Chandradeo Vishwakarma Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 6287794474
Ramchander Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8738072950
Fool Kumar Plumber April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 6387758413
Jayanta Biswas Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7001456344
Vijay Chaube Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8934098041
Ram Awadh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7658004293
Jaiprakash Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9889169353
Srinath Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7385820335
Rajnath Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7903210627
Anil Kumar Biswas Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9679899132
Ramkrishna Dolai Electrician April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 9584657876
Sitaram Gupta Supervisor (Civil) April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8210738779

Ramchandra Gupta Welder April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8541002356

Lalan Welder April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 7525902518



Ramnath Prasad Shuttering Carpenter April, 2024 Shapoorji Pallonji & Co. Pvt. Ltd. Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 8235775861
Babu Jan Ansari Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9560435991

Siraj Ahmad Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8896916785

Ravindra Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9180607841

Kokiri Lakshman Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9938918652

Gurbachan Singh Crane Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8700528324

Vijay Singh Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9654763506

Raghunandan Singh Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8800655068

Shiv Pujan Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9968022434

Lakhu Singh Crane Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7827545875

Sucha Ram Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8847497536

Moji Ram Crane Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8295426455

Samaul Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9339600149

Habibur Rahaman Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9647089302

Upendra Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7827631733

Balwant Singh Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9667224246

Santokh Singh Lift Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9814043022

Naseer Khan Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7340703547

Rama Bhartiya Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9321320688

Tarsen Singh Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7347572435

Om Prakash Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9555548457

Ganesh Jha Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8578055898

Ram Kishan Sharama Safety Inspector May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9210314078

Pulkit Das Store keeper May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9099796485

Mohd. Israil Asst. Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9582886934

Khan Muhammad Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9654739577

Jagat Narayan Shukla Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7838986257

Ramayan Singh Safety Inspector May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8178520748

Mainul Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8509743405

Md. Idrish Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9798382702

Hari Ram Asst. Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9625179280

Rahat Hussain Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9555101085

Badiruddin Sekh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8001743052

Paresh Nath Dubey Asst. Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8420308045

Jagdish Pal Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9971030765

Rajesh Kumar Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8810252010

Karnail Singh Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7226831986

Vishavnath Singh Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6201923685

Tara Chand Verma Painter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8929063270

Kali Charan Yadav Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7977328824

Tej Bhadur Singh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8178673589

Surya Narayan Asst. Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8826261805

Nitai Mitra Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7063246493

Md. Faruk Khan Diesel Mechanic May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7001419061

Ram Sanehi Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6396993168

Ram Singh Yadav Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9140791047

Subedar Chaubey Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8100419555

Md. Sultan Ali Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9735930219

Kuwar Pal Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8585991951

Ram Bahori Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8960634103

Bhdra Kesi Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8285401324

Vaidhanatha Mishra Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9718978102

Mahinder Singh Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8264824231

Upendra Podar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6392016404

Karnail Singh Opertator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9891582303

Rajendra Chaudan Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9137848690

Suresh Ram Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9543758889

Ramesh Kumar Safety Inspector May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8360753638

Vasudev Prasad Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7250592838

Darshan Singh Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9876436629

Ramishwar Singh Safety Inspector May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7903414744

Shivaratan Chaudhary Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi

Yashvant Singh Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7238821685

Md. Mustak Khan Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7899423811

Md. Osman Office Assistant May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8777595376

Gajendra Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9708682129

Ganesh Tiwari Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9555106055

Ram Darshan Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9953538590

Balveer Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9891638737

Rajesh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9278745060

Sahadev Prasad Tiwari Crane Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9634615167

Jashod Singh Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9797591521



Sita Ram Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9354089319

Deep Chand Sharma Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8800474307

Avdesh Singh Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8010871442

Munni Lal Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9794580069

Sanjay Dixit Asst. Land Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8279624327

Ram Sumiran Singh Asst. Land Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9621017540

Veeri Singh Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7668940306

Buddhasen Singh Store Keeper May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7266828538

Shital Yadav Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7827151066

Ram Lakhan Singh Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8799247964

Dudhpal Road Roller Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7505305149

Panna Singh Crane Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8700458735

Gopal Khetrapal Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9093728872

Ram Dev Yadav Safety Inspector May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9935751219

Tarlok Singh Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7719516494

Lalbabu Paswan Operator (Stone Grinding Machine) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7765863942

Kailash Gupta Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7068964895

Bhola Sharma Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8420241581

Dilip Yadav Asst. Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7895320576

Subal Pal Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7866803792

Upendra Paswan Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9631972327

Jhinke Singh Asst. Lab Technician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7709856151

Gandhi Prajapati Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8269377629

Upendra Poddar Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6392894553

Md. Aiyub Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9798259677

Harbans Lal Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9871224956

Chano Poddar Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6200667218

Deepak Poddar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8882555521

Md. Suleman Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6393836033

Daud Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9871147971

Radhanath Barik Batching Plant Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8124682103

Gour Ghosh Land Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8972523543

Virendra Sah Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9910820974

Shahabuddin Khan Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6301397556

Shivdhan Jha Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9910278401

Dewan Lal Mahmud Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6001029850

Shisho Mandal Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9990081815

Sirish Mandal Pump Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8583882142

Baidhnath Mishra Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8750865212

Nageshwar Rajak Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8488012079

Ramkrit Yadav Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9043672192

Amrit Sahoo Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9932500398

Ajay Kumar Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6261665620

Bachchan Singh Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8810537672

Gaurlal Majumdar Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6294033510

Ram Balak Mishra Supervisor ( Electrical) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7897136525

Ramashankar Sharma Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9811753742

Budh Pal Operator (Loco Machine) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9315709754

Haru Sekh Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9593244980

Dharikshan Singh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8368762866

Puran Mal Yogi Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9929455278

Jivan Murmu Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6205286326

Md. Hosen SK Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9593239121

Md. Arif Asst. Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9330486510

Mogal Thakur  Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6207763998

Maheshwari Thakur Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7631107976

Ram Chandra Shaw Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8452995229

Shiv Kumar Paswan Gas Cutter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7470530835

Shiwpujan Singh Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8383900772

Md. Tajmul Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9315955895

Md. Mehmud Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8851649790

Ramvriksha Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8928579128

Jayveer Singh Safety Inspector May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9389127001

Upendra Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7857063155

Mogal Thakur  Asst. Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8882772542

Shamshul Hussain Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8285490867

Raj Kumar Pal Supervisor(Mechanical ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9369516294

Ramanand Singh Supervisor(Mechanical ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8757395263

Bhola Pandey Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9354957727

Shiv Shankar Yadav Asst. Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7003237630

Najrul Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9007263057

Mohan Lal Rigger May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9149813644



Balu Ram Kilania Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9718048153

Shreechand Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9718834298

Mohammad Farook Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9648146842

Brijmohan Singh Asst. Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7004381585

Surjit Singh Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9915882920

Aslam Ansari Supervisor(Mechanical ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9608323486

Lallan Singh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9789826850

Nar Singh Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9441731975

Mihir Mondal  Asst. Supervisor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6294571126

Basudev Mandal  Asst. Supervisor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7250300400

Jamil Singh Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7718993289

Laxman Prasad Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8299710201

Ramchandra Mistri Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6204645689

Attar Singh Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8700165447

Md. Faiyyaz Ansari Asst. Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8877769140

Mohd. Yousaf Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8492036340

Manveer Singh Crane Operator May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9441731975

Kailash Tiwari Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9135131237

Raj Kumar Singh Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8452909196

Jokhu Mahato Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9440223602

Chotelal Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9911767734

Ramapati Pandey Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9650748775

Nand Lal Singh Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7970387490

Mohd. Jilani Warsi Mechinical Supervisior (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9355184212

Kashi Nath Shah Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7835944329

Puran Lal Painter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9555096703

Nirmal Sil Mechanic May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9874635758

Gobardhan Ram Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7428912570

Rajbanshi Mahato Mechanic (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9490162951

Ramjas Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9321162162

Layak Singh Asst. Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9717961187

Harichandra Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9324086089

Visamillah Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9987208580

Bhojaraj Singh Mason (Asst) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7983646390

Ram Abhilash Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9721469558

Dhaneshwar Mahto Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8002857535

Kelu Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9560750224

Rajpati Mandal Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7557813095

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari Supervisior (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9755346514

Krishna Dhan Das Mason May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9150927172

Dalbir Singh Opertator(HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7900068059

Harinarayan Sah Mechanic(HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9711031067

Amar Nath Sahani Opertator(HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9956233257

Ram Sunder Kansari Opertator(HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8506810265

Mohd Hanief Bali Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6005634633

P. Bijay Mechanical Fitter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7008487896

Dhanil Lal Singh Lab Technician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8802215276

Md. Sagir Asst. Mechanical May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8373955067

Baishakhu Markam Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6396655194

Prabhash Ghosh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9382080816

Dasharath Pani Asst. Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8918213364

Prem Singh Mechanic (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9895655329

MD. Mustak Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7042306783

Bana Bihari Sundaray Store keeper May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7008043217

K.D. Shukla Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9540898175

Shyamsundar Pandey Asst. Supervisor (Civil ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8789947568

Ismail Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6396678385

Devratan Rikiyasan Asst. Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8239607327

Sohrai Chaudhari Asst. Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8789947568

Bhola Paswan Asst. Land Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9801828345

Chattar Plumber May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9509564345

Gangadhar Chaudhari  Supervisor (Civil ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9940698951

Rajendra Kumar Tiwari Asst. Land Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 74009590410

Paltu Sah Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7766830528

Kailash Gupta Asst.Surveyor May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7518776521

Nagendra Narayan Asst. Supervisor (Civil ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6386854979

Deepak Pathak Supervisor (Civil ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7905277613

Shyambhai Polai Opertator(LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9033416822

Kalidas Barman Mechanic (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9769339307

Mata Sharan Sharma Supervisor (Electrical) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9651322993

Gayadhar Rout Mechanical Fitter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8356961199

Rajkishore Prasad Electrician May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 7795350901



Jitendra Prasad Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9569326594

Attar Supervisor (Mechanical) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9618594343

Indrabali Ram Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9931436805

Kanta Prasad Singh Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9555703102

Naser Mandal Operator (LMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9064911567

Md. Isalam Khan Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8076062269

Kishori Ray Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9074410839

Daroga Welder May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8766259595

Ramdas Yadav Shuttering Carpenter May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 8851163927

Ram Swayambar Operator (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9691672640

Ramesh  Supervisor (Civil ) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9650233045

N. Vaithilingam Mechanic (HMV) May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 6380513541

Gouranga Karmakar Land Surveyer May, 2024 Afcons Infrastructure Limited, New Delhi 9733388168


